
S e l e c t i o n  G u i d e

	 EcoPure Line  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2-4

 BIOMOR Line  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5

 Biomaxx Foam Line (soap and sanitizers)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6-7

 Floor Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8-12

 Carpet Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13-14

 Complimentary Products  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15

 Washroom Care   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16-17

 Skin Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18-19

 Cleaners and Degreasers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20

 Industrial Cleaners  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21

 Disinfectant Cleaners  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22-25

 Sustainable Foodservice Cleaning Solution  .  .  .  .  . 26-28

 Foodservice Care & Quick Stuff Line .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-31

 PROFORMA Line  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .32

 Laundry Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .33

 Odour Control  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34-35

 Ready-to-Use Products  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .36

 Vehicle Maintenance  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .37

 BIOMAXX Skin Care System  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38-40

  ALPET No-Rinse Sanitizing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41-42

 Dilution Control Options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 43-45

 AV-MIXX Dilution Control System   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 43-45

 Product Index  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .46

Table
of

Contents

		
Drug Identification Number

		
Avmor Green Approved

	

	US EPA Design for the Environment

	

											
Natural Product NumberNPN 

											
Ecologo

											
Suitable for Food Plants

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   1 11-08-02   3:14 PM

Administrator
Typewritten Text
by

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text



EP62
Carpet and Fabric Stain 
Remover    
EP62 Carpet and Fabric Stain Remover is an 
aqueous solution containing a blend of biode-
gradable agents. This product dissolves coffee, 
red wine and other spots and stains, quickly and 
effectively. 

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2131210001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2131278001 

EP63
Lemon Neutral    
EP63 Lemon Neutral Cleaner has been specifically 
formulated to allow frequent use without the 
worries that accompany more abrasive cleaner. It 
removes dirt without dulling, damaging, etching 
or harming finishes, even when used for daily 
applications. EP63 LEMON NEUTRAL leaves a fresh 
lemon scent and is safe for all washable surfaces. 
It exclusive formula is to be used in cold water, for 
damp mopping and auto-scrubbing.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2291257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2291278001 
1 x 20L .............................................. 2291334001

EP64
Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner
Degreaser 
EP64 cleans floors, walls, woodwork, carpets and 
other washable surfaces. Will remove soils without 
dulling, damaging, etching, or harming floor 
finish.  It is free rinsing and will leave no film or 
residues.

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1990257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1990278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 1990334001
1 x 205L ............................................ 1990382001

EP64 READY-TO-USE
Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner
Degreaser - Ready-to-use   
EP64 Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner is a highly efficient 
cleaner for floors, walls, and other hard surfaces 
where a neutral pH range solution is desirable. The 
powerful cleaning agents in EP64 will quickly remove 
soils without dulling, damaging, etching or harming 
floor finishes even when used for daily applications. 
It is free rinsing and will leave no film or residues. 

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2098210001

EP65
General Purpose Cleaner and 
Degreaser  
EP65 will effectively remove industrial grease and oil, 
animal fats, permanent marker, crayons, ballpoint 
ink, heavy finish build-ups, shower room soap scum, 
fingerprints and most water based or oil based soils.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ..............................................1991257001
4 x 4L .................................................1991278001
1 x 20L ...............................................1991334001

 
For a Cleaner, Safer, more  
Sustainable Environment.

EP50 
Cleaner Disinfectant
EP50 is an oxidizing multi-purpose degreaser, 
effective against Herpes Simplex Type 2, 
Influenza Type A2 and HIV-1, for hard, non-po-
rous surfaces in industrial and institutional areas. 
This Hydrogen Peroxide Solution is designed for 
use in hospitals, nursing homes, hotels, schools 
and food service establishments.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2135257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2135278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2135334001

EP51B
Quaternary Disinfectant 
EP51B QUATERNARY DISINFECTANT is a no rinse 
disinfectant when used as directed. EP51B is 
designed for use in hospitals, medical centers, 
restrooms, schools, food establishments, restau-
rants, kitchens, airports, transportation terminals, 
hotels and motels.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2183257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2183278001

EP55
Thyme based disinfectant
EP55 is an active mixture of essential oils specially 
selected for high-efficiency disinfection. Ideal for 
disinfecting hard surfaces such as floors, counter 
tops, cutting board, toilet seats, garbage, patio 
tables and all other surfaces where bacteria, 
fungi and viruses can multiply.

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2289278001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2289257001

EP60 METALON
Stainless Steel  
Cleaner Polish 
EP60 METALON Stainless Steel Cleaner 
Polish is a triple action cleaner, polisher and 
metal protector for stainless steel, chrome, 
copper, brass, aluminum, backed enamel and 
porcelain. 

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
12 x 946 mL ..................................... 2307210001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2307278001

EP61
Glass and Surface Cleaner
 EP61 dissolves, suspends and removes soil 
from glass, Plexiglas, windows, mirrors, and 
other surfaces not harmed by water. Leaves no 
residue. Helps prevent re-soiling. 

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1989257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1989278001

2

Gamme EcoPure E c o P u r eEcoPure Line EcoPure Line 

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   2 11-08-04   2:45 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



3clientservice@avmor.com

E c o P u r e

EP66
Disinfectant
EP66 is a disinfectant and no rinse food contact 
surface sanitizer designed specifically for hospitals, 
food processing plants, dairies, restaurants, bars, and 
other institutions where controlling the hazard of 
cross contamination is of prime importance. It is also 
an effective bactericide and virucide in the presence 
of organic soil.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ..............................................1997257001
4 x 4L .................................................1997278001

EP67
Heavy	Duty	Industrial	Degreaser	
This degreaser quickly and effectively removes grease, 
oily residue, carbon, ink, petroleum, and soot from 
washable surfaces.  It can be used on floors, walls, 
ceramic, plastic, copper, brass, metal, concrete, and 
other surfaces not harmed by water.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ..............................................2105257001
4 x 4L .................................................2105278001
1 x 20L ...............................................2105334001
1 x 205L .............................................2105382001

EP67	READY-TO-USE
Heavy	Duty	Industrial	Degreaser		
Ready-to-use
EP67 Heavy Duty Industrial Degreaser quickly and 
effectively removes grease, oily residue, carbon ink, 
petroleum and soot from washable surfaces. EP67 can 
be used on floors, walls, ceramic, plastic, copper, brass, 
metal ,concrete, and other surfaces not harmed by 
water. Ready-to-use.

FORMAT	_____________________________CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2097210001

EP68	
4	in	1	Carpet	Cleaner	
Use EP68 for carpet extraction, bonnet buffing, carpet 
spotting, and as a traffic lane cleaner. The powerful 
cleaning agents in EP68 will quickly remove soils 
without harming carpets. EP68 will resist re-soiling 
and effectively remove salt. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2049257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2049278001

EP69
Glass	and	surface	cleaner			
EP69 Glass and Surface Cleaner is a cleaner that 
dissolves, suspends, and removes soil from glass, plexi-
glass, windows, mirrors, windshields, walls, counter-
tops, cabinets, partitions, light fixtures, stainless steel, 
chrome, plastic, vinyl, appliances, desks and other 
surfaces not harmed by water. EP69 leaves no residue. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2065278001

EP70
Washroom		Cleaner	
EP70 effectively removes soap scum, suntan 
and body lotions, mildew, lime, water scale and 
rust deposits on porcelain, tile, ceramic tile and 
fiberglass surfaces.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1993257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1993278001

EP71
Foaming	Hand	Soap			
EP71 is a mild liquid foaming hand soap that 
moisturizes as it cleans leaving your hands soft, 
smooth and hydrated. It is formulated with 
vegetable derived emulsifiers, foaming agents 
and emollients. Fragrance and colour free. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1L ................................................ 2055218001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2055278001

EP72
Hand	Soap
EP72 is a mild liquid hand soap made from the 
finest ingredients available. It moisturizes as 
it cleans leaving your hands soft, smooth, and 
hydrated. It is formulated with vegetable derived 
emulsifiers, foaming agents and emollients. 
Fragrance and colour free. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 800mL ....................................... 2057198001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2057278001
1 x 205L ............................................ 2057382001

EP74
Bowl,	Urinal,	Porcelain	
Cleaner
EP74 is a unique formulation designed to effecti-
vely and effortlessly clean bowls, urinals, and
porcelain sinks. Its thick lotion clings to vertical
surfaces rendering cleaning fast and scrub-free. 
EP74 effectively removes hard water deposits,
soap scum and urine salts.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 946mL ....................................... 2068210001
4 x 4L ............................................... 2068278001

EP75
Graffiti	Remover
EP75 will work fast and it will effectively 
remove spray paints, markers, and ink from 
both exterior and interior surfaces. EP75 is 
ideal for use on cement, brick, ceramic walls, 
metal lockers, desks and other hard surfaces. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
6 x 946ml ..........................................2087210001
4 x 4L .................................................2087278001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   3 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



4

Dispensers

Duo-Action 
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (for 1.8L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024253
Hydrocap bucket fill 
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (for 4L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023971

Av-mixx Wall Unit
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023769
Av-mixx Portable Unit
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023809
Oxymixx Wall Unit
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024314
Oxymixx Cabinet
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257478

E c o P u r e

EP76
Cream	 Cleanser	 	 	 	
EP76 Cream Cleanser quickly and easily removes soil, 
stubborn stains, grease, soap scum, and scuff marks 
from a variety of surfaces leaving them smooth and 
clean. EP76 Cream Cleanser clings to both vertical 
and horizontal surfaces providing a longer contact 
time to ensure superior cleaning and more effective 
stain removal.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2095210001

EP77
Heavy	Duty	Washroom	Cleaner
Ecopure EP77 is an environmentally preferable 
hevy duty washroom cleaner that quickly and easily 
removes soil, stubborn stains, limescale, soap scum, 
and hard water deposits. EP77 is formulated to 
clean and deodorize ceramic tiles, porcelain, sinks, 
bathtubs, urinals and bowls as well as newer acrylic 
shower installations and many other hard surfaces 
leaving them shiny and filth free.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2096257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2096278001

EP80
Multi-Use	Floor	Coating
EP80 is a zinc free, concentrated floor sealer,
floor finish, spray buff and mop on restorer. It dries 
to a smooth, hard, clear and colourless
coating in 30-40 minutes.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 1995278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 1995334001

EP81
Floor	Finish 		
EP81 provides high durability and excellent gloss 
retention after repeated detergent scrubbing 
resulting in less frequent need for burnishing 
and stripping. EP81 offers superior detergent 
resistance, mark resistance and has low odour. 
EP81 will dry quickly to a smooth, hard and clear 
coating and it responds to a variety of floor main-
tenance procedures

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 2175278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2175334001

EP82
U.H.S.	Floor	Finish		
EP82 is a premium, low odour floor finish that 
provides clean looking floors with superior gloss 
retention resulting in less frequent need for 
burnishing, recoating and stripping. EP82 exhibits 
exceptional leveling characteristics with no mop 
drag, resulting in fast surface coverage and 
maximum labor savings. High speed dry burnishing 
is highly recommended for optimal performance. 
EP82 is the floor finish of choice for high traffic 
locations.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 2197278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2197334001

EP83
Floor	Stripper			
EP83 is a powerful, deep-cutting liquid, highly 
concentrated stripper for easy removal of floor 
finishes, waxes, sealers, and topcoats without 
unpleasant odours.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
6 x 946mL ......................................... 2242210001
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2242257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2242278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2242334001

EP90
Heavy	Duty	Oven,	Grill	and	
Kitchen	Cleaner	
EP90 is a powerful biodegradable, non-corrosive, 
liquid fryer, grill and oven cleaner designed to 
quickly remove baked on carbon and grease from 
kitchen equipment. EP90 is butyl free and replaces 
highly toxic, caustic and fuming.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2078278001

EP91
Pot	and	Pan	Detergent	
EP91 Pot and Pan Detergent is ideal for industrial
and institutional use. EP91 is effective on dirty 
dishes, pots, pans and utensils. This colorless and 
fragrance free dish detergent has powerful grease-
cutters that leave them spotless and clean.
 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12x 950 ml .........................................2218214001
4 x 4L .................................................2218278002

EP92
Heavy	Duty	Pot	and	Pan	
Detergent	
EP92 Heavy Duty Pot and Pan Detergent is 
ideal for industrial and institutional use. EP92 
quickly and effectively removes grease on dirty 
dishes, pots, pans and utensils. This colourless 
and fragrance free dish detergent has powerful 
grease-cutters that leave them spotless and clean. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2139278001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   4 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



Cleaners and Deodorizers

Biomor Odour Eliminator 
Biomor Odour Eliminator is a proprietary blend of 
surfactants and bio-cleaning agents. It has enzymatic 
activity that provides outstanding breakdown of 
starch, carbohydrates, fats, oils and grease. Biomor 
Odour Eliminator safely eliminates unpleasant 
odours including urine, vomit, smoke, perspiration, 
and food waste at the source.

FORMAT CODE
6 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2283210001
12 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2283210002

Biomor Multi-Purpose 
Cleaner  
Biomor Multi Purpose Cleaner and Odour Eliminator 
is a proprietary blend of surfactants and bio-cleaning 
agents. It has enzymatic activity that provides outs-
tanding breakdown of starch, carbohydrates, fats, 
oils and grease. Biomor Multi Purpose Cleaner and 
Odour Eliminator provides an effective and environ-
mentally friendly solution to routine cleaning.

FORMAT CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269332001

Biomor Cleaner and 
Deodorizer For Fabrics 
and Carpets  
Biomor Deodorizer and Cleaner for Fabrics and 
Carpets is a proprietary blend of surfactants and bio-
cleaning agents. This product contains latent spores 
which continue attacking odour molecules long after 
the clean up stage. Ideal for carpets, upholstery and 
fabrics.

FORMAT CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2268257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2268277001

Biomor Multi-Purpose    
Cleaner No Added 
Fragrance  
Biomor Multi-Purpose Cleaner No Added Fragrance 
is a proprietary blend of surfactants and bio-cleaning 
agents. It has enzymatic activity that provides outs-
tanding breakdown of starch, carbohydrates, fats, 
oils and grease. Biomor Multi Purpose Cleaner and 
Odour Eliminator provides an effective and environ-
mentally friendly solution to routine cleaning.

FORMAT CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2290257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2290277001

 

Biomor Urinal Pucks 
Biomor Urinal Pucks are designed to provide 
immediate and effective odour control in urinals 
while inoculating the drain system with bioenzyma-
tics. The bioenzymatics degrade the organics that 
cause odours and backups, making a cleaner, fresher 
restroom experience. 

FORMAT CODE
12 x 4 oz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2130854001

Degreasers

Biomor ASAP 
Floor Degreaser 
Avmor A.S.A.P. is a proprietary blend of surfactants
and bio-cleaning agents. It penetrats porous floor 
surfaces to remove organic matter. A.S.A.P. is to be 
used on hard surfaces, such as quarry tiles, ceramic, 
concrete floors as well as on resilient tiles.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270277001
1 x 18.93 L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270332001

Biomor Industrial 
Degreaser	
Biomor Industrial Degreaser and Concrete Cleaner 
is a proprietary blend of surfactants and bio-clean-
ing agents. It effectively digests stains resulting 
from spilled petroleum products. Biomor Industrial 
Degreaser and Concrete Cleaner contains no 
petroleum distillates or solvents.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2092277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2092332001

Drain Maintainers

Biomor HD
Drain Maintainer
Biomor HD Drain Maintenance is a proprietary blend 
of surfactants and bio-cleaning agents. It provides 
long-term deep cleaning for drains, grease traps and 
odour control. HD Drain Maintenance is environmen-
tally friendly.

FORMAT CODE
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271332001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271390001

Biomor Metered Pump  
Automatic chemical dispensing system to
be used with Biomor Heavy Duty Drain
Maintainer. It will ensur proper product dosage
at requested times and intervals, all this while
saving you time and money.

FORMAT CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000017025
 

Gamme Biomor

5clientservice@avmor.com

Biomor Line RevampedBiomor Line Revamped

BEFORE AFTER

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   5 11-08-04   11:14 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



6

EP71 Foaming Hand 
Soap
EP71 Foaming Hand Soap is formulated with
vegetable derived surfactants. Moisturizes
as it cleans leaving hands soft, smooth and
hydrated. Fragrance and colour free. 

FORMAT	 				CODE
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2055218001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2055278001

EP71 Promo Pack:  
Includes: 1 Biomaxx Foam soap manual 
dispenser and 2 cartridges . . . . . . . 0000256754

Antimicrobial Foaming 
Hand Soap 
Lotion formula containing 0.3% Triclosan. Mild
liquid foaming ation promotes frequent hand-
washing that kills germs on contact. Colour 
free. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2056218001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2056278001

Antimicrobial Promo Pack 
Includes: 1 Biomaxx Foam soap manual 
dispenser and 2 cartridges . . . . . . . 0000256753

Biomaxx Foam
Foaming	Hand	Soap	Manual	
Dispenser	
A simple one push manual unit that dispenses
0.8 mL of soap per push. Arctic white with grey
push button.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024003

Biomaxx Foam
Foaming	Hand	Soap	
Automatic	Dispenser	 	
For the utmost in hygiene, the no-touch option
automatically dispenses 0.8 mL of foam soap
with a mere wave of the hand. You get 28,000
uses from four c-cell alkaline batteries. Arctic
white.

FORMAT	 CODE
6 x 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024004

“Handwashing is the

single most effective

way to prevent the

spread of infections." 

-  Canadian Centre for Occupational Health and Safety

F o a m i n g  H a n d  S a n i t i z e r s

Biomaxx FoamBiomaxx Foam
	

Staying	HEALTHY	has		

never	been	this	pleasant

	
Avmor's luxurious foam soaps are not only 

gentle and skin-friendly, they promote healthy 
and effective handwashing.

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   6 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



7

Biomaxx Foam 
X3	Clean	Alcohol	Free	
Foaming	Hand	Sanitizer
X3 CLEAN is fragrance-free, non-sticky, 
nonflammable, absorbs quickly and is non-
drying to the skin, which leaves the skin 
feeling soft and refreshed. This foaming hand 
sanitizer is effective in killing harmful germs 
and bacteria which can be found on the skin. 
For personal hand hygiene to help prevent the 
spread of certain bacteria.

FORMAT	 CODE
75 x 8ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2117140001
12 x 75ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102163001
12 x 250ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102178002
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2102250001
2 x 4L (bulk filling) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102278001

X3 Clean Promo Pack:  
Includes: 1 Hand Sanitizer Manual Dispenser  
and 2 refill cartridges . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257220

Biomaxx Foam
7T	Alcohol	Based	Foaming	
Hand	Sanitizer	
7T is a fragrance-free, 70% v/v ethyl alcohol
based product that produces a thick, stable 
lather that leaves skin with a soft, refreshing, 
non-sticky after-feel. 7T is fast drying and it 
effectively kills harmful bacteria and germs on 
the skin. For personal hand hygiene to help 
prevent the spread of certain bacteria.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12x75ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2198163001
12 x 250ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2198178001
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2198250001
6 x 1L (bottle with pump)  . . . . . . . 2198250002

Biomaxx Foam

Foaming	Hand	Sanitizer	
Manual	Dispenser		
A simple one push manual unit that dispenses
0.4 mL of foaming sanitizer per push. Arctic 
white with grey push button..

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024128

Biomaxx Foam
Foaming	Hand	Sanitizer	
Automatic	Dispenser	
The infrared no-touch option automatically 
dispenses 0.4 mL of foaming sanitizer with a 
mere wave of the hand. You get 28,000 uses 
from four "AA" alkaline batteries. Elegant silver 
colour plastic.

FORMAT	 		CODE
6 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024219

Biomaxx Foam
PVC	Sanitizing	Station
The use of a hand sanitizing station will drama-
tically reduce germs on hands within its suroun-
ding area. The station can be placed in any 
hallway or entrance. The hand sanitizing station 
is backed by a sign that clearly illustrates how to 
effectively use the station. Grey colour pole and 
back plate. To be used with the hand sanitizer 
automatic dispenser (not included).

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024199

Biomaxx Foam
Metallic	Sanitizing	Station
This higher end sanitation station should be 
placed in a strategic area within your business 
for maximum impact. This station comes with 
a billingual sign that clearly illustrates how to 
effectively sanitize your hands. Metallic pole and 
back plate.To be used with the hand sanitizer 
automatic dispenser (not included).

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024237

Accessories
Drip	Tray
This plastic drip tray can be installed below your 
sanitizer dispenser, either on a wall or a stand. 
Dark grey.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024272

Hand	Sanitizer	Bulk	Refill	
Cartridge
For hand sanitizer bulk fill. Can be used into 
push or automatic dispensers.

FORMAT	 		CODE
6 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257012

F o a m i n g  H a n d  S a n i t i z e r s

Xtra SOFT : Xtra SAFE : Xtra CLEAN
	
	
	

NPN

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   7 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



8

Entretien des planchers
F l o o r  C a r e

Floor Care
For an

equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Ultra	High	Speed	
Burnishing	
Floor	Finishes	and
Sealer	Burnishing

PROFILE PLUS 
Urethane-Fortified	U.H.S.	
Floor	Finish	
PROFILE PLUS is our premium urethane fortified
thermacrylic floor finish derived from Avmor’s 
advanced proprietary Transoptical PolymerTM 
technology. When used with an established 
burnishing maintenance program, PROFILE PLUS 
offers extreme protection against dirt and spills, 
while maintaining its stellar gloss.  

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1854278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1854334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1854390001

DAZZLER
Thermacrylic	Floor	Finish
DAZZLER is a resistant, thermacrylic, intermedi-
ate solids floor finish, which offers an optimal 
balance between gloss and durability. DAZZLER 
responds well to low or high maintenance 
schedule, using either spray burnishing or dry 
burnishing methods.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1520278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1520334001

DISTANCE 
Sealer	Finish
DISTANCE is a clear, high gloss, hard, thermacrylic 
floor finish with intermediate solids and superior 
dirt and black mark resistance. This versatile 
floor finish is ideal for most types of floors 
and responds well, even in low maintenance 
areas. DISTANCE works exceptionally well in high 
humidity environments. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2288278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2288334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2288390001

ACRA-LOK 
Acrylic	Sealer	Finish
ACRA-LOK is a versatile sealer finish that responds 
well to a burnishing maintenance program as well 
as spray-buff. ACRA-LOK adheres and protects 
hard and resilient floor surfaces while offering 
the convenience of a one-product application.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1962278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1962334001

		Conventionnal	Floor	Finishes

IRONSIDE  
Floor	Finish
IRONSIDE is easy to maintain, and possesses 
excellent properties against black marks and 
scuffs while retaining exceptional slip resistance, 
durability and gloss appearance levels. This floor 
finish responds well to burnishing and is formu-
lated for professionals who require a versatile 
product for virtually all types of flooring, while 
accommodating a varied spray buff maintenance 
schedule.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2171334001

PREMIERE
Superior	Floor	Finish
PREMIERE offers high gloss, superior durability, 
excellent detergent resistance and is well suited 
for low, periodic and high maintenance schedules. 
Premiere has outstanding gloss retention and has 
excellent overall wear resistance.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2086278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2086334001

PROTECTION PLUS
Floor	Finish	
PROTECTION PLUS is a floor finish that provides 
excellent gloss off the mop, superior durability, 
dries quickly and it responds quickly to burnish-
ing. Its ease of application is well suited for 
low, periodic and high maintenance schedules 
and ensures trouble-free applications. It has 
exceptional overall wear resistance and provides 
superior protection and brilliance to your floors.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2167278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2167334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2167390001

W-75 
Floor	Finish
W-75 is formulated to work with any mainte-
nance method and equipment on all types of 
floors. It offers good gloss characteristics along 
with durability making it the number one choice 
of schoolboards and institutions where spray-
buffing maintenance schedules and budgets are 
restricted. W-75 offers fast drying properties so 
down time is at a minimal and it responds well 
to burnishing.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2170278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2170334001

Floor Care

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   8 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



9clientservice@avmor.com

F l o o r  C a r e

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Water Emulsion
Floor Sealers

LOKSEAL
Acrylic Sealer 
LOKSEAL is the most versatile acrylic sealer 
available. It is formulated to be optimally 
compatible with all polymers developed .within 
the Avmor line of floor finishes.

FORMAT CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1110278002
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1110334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1110390001

THERMOTHANE
Urethane-Fortified Sealer
THERMOTHANE is a water-based and urethane-
fortified acrylic sealer, formulated to preserve 
and protect the original beauty of terrazzo, 
ceramic tiles, travertine, terrazzine, marble and 
other non resilient surfaces.

FORMAT    CODE
4 x 4 L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1111278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1111334001

Spray Buff Solutions

SIDEKICK 
Concentrated Shine Restorer     
SIDEKICK is our most versatile restorer, blended 
to combine mild cleaners and a polymer that is 
optimally compatible with all floor finishes in 
the Avmor line. SIDEKICK is infinitely dilutable 
making it the product of choice for large 
surface applications using auto-scrubbers.

FORMAT    CODE

4 x 4 L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1506278001

SPRAY-N-GLO
Solvent-Based Emulsion 
SPRAY-N-GLO is fast acting and formulated to 
maintain gloss appearance levels and slip resis-
tance as part of a planned spray buff main-
tenance schedule. SPRAY-N-GLO is a blend of 
active ingredients, which are compatible with 
most conventional floor finishes.

FORMAT    CODE
4 x 4 L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1528278001

Floor Finish Strippers

ZIP-STRIP
High Powered Low Odour 
Stripper
ZIP-STRIP is one of the most versatile strippers
available today. Formulated with Avmor’s 
exclusive DimodorTM technology, it is practically 
odourless when applied. Effective on all types of 
water-based finishes and sealers.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2125278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2125334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2125390001

VIPER
Activated Liquid Stripper
VIPER is an activated, liquid stripper with 
Penezol. It is effective in stripping most types 
of floor finishes and sealers. Powerful emulsi-
fiers quickly penetrate even multiple layers of 
finishes. 

FORMAT CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1445278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1445334001

SCORPION
Low Odour Floor Stripper
SCORPION is a powerful and fast acting floor 
stripper containing a blend of water soluble 
agents, detergents, and emulsifiers that quickly 
penetrates and dissolves waxers and floor 
finishes.  SCORPION works best in cold water 
while excellent stripping and low odour charac-
teristics guarantees optimum performance.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2126278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2126334001

ACTION GEL
Activated Thick Pine Oil 
Cleaner
ACTION GEL is a high potency stripper, which 
quickly removes heavy accumulations of dirt, 
embedded floor finish, and wax build-up from-
vertical surfaces without excessive scrubbing. 

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1492278001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   9 11-08-04   11:15 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com

                                             



Floor	Cleaners	
			(Liquids)

ROTEX
Concentrated	Neutral	Cleaner
ROTEX is a one-step, neutral cleaner designed 
to quickly remove embedded soils without any 
residue, leaving the floor sparkling clean. ROTEX 
requires no rinsing, and leaves a summer fresh 
fragrance. Ideal for use with auto-scrubbers. 

FORMAT	 			CODE.
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2001257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2001278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2001334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2001390001

SOLNET
Floor	Cleaner	and	Deodorizer
SOLNET is a scientific blend of low foam surfac-
tants and detergents, with a pleasant citrus 
fragrance for maximum cleaning and deodorizing 
action. This free rinsing floor cleaner is designed 
to leave protected floors clean and bright. 

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2003278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2003334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2003390001

S-22 
Cleaner,	Descaler	and	
Brightener	
S-22 is a mild mineral-based acid formulation, 
which is an excellent floor cleaner for hard 
surfaces, non-porous floors, and tiles. Ideal for 
removing mineral deposits such as winter salt and 
calcium stains. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002390001

CAPRICE 
Salt	and	Calcium	Remover
CAPRICE neutralizes alkaline residues and effec-
tively removes salt and calcium deposits .on 
most floor surfaces and carpeting. This remark-
able detergent neutralizes the residual effects of 
strippers and cleaners.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1987257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1987278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1987334001

DAZODET PLUS
Neutral	Floor	Cleaner
DAZODET PLUS is a new low foaming, free rinsing 
formulation. It is a neutral floor cleaner designed 
to remove embedded soils from hard surfaces 
without any residue leaving the floor streak-free 
and shiny. Its wintergreen fragrance will leave 
areas smelling fresh and clean.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2236278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2236334001

10

F l o o r  C a r e F l o o r  C a r eFor an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   10 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



F l o o r  C a r e

11www.avmor.com

F l o o r  C a r e

Floor	Cleaner	(powder)

FORGE 
Hard	Floor	Powdered	
Degreaser
FORGE is a controlled blend of super active 
agents, that penetrate and lift, greasy and 
organic soils from non resilient floors. FORGE 
has exceptional cleaning power and contains no 
strong caustics. Ideal for industrial plants and 
garage floors.

FORMAT	 		CODE
22.68Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0569560001

Mop	Treatments

DYNAMIST
Dust	Mop	Treatment
(Water-Based)
DYNA MIST is an outstanding water-based 
treatment designed for use on mops and cloths. 
When sprayed lightly it creates an electrostatic 
action that attracts and holds airborne dust, 
lint, grit, and other soils. Non-flammable and 
non-toxic. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1101278001

MOP MIST
Dust	Mop	and	Cloth	
Treatment	(Aerosol)
MOP MIST is a scientifically developed dressing
with built-in magnetic action for treatment of 
mops and cloths. Recommended for maintaining 
all types of floors. Convenient aerosol format.

FORMAT	 CODE
10 x 375g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1036744002

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

«No other product achieve

BRILLIANCE, SHINE

and DURABILITY like

the AVMOR Floor Care

products.»

www.avmor.com

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   11 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



12 Telephone: (450) 629-3800 Fax: (450) 629-4355

F l o o r  C a r e

Sustainable	Floor	Care

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   12 11-08-02   3:14 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

F l o o r  C a r e

13clientservice@avmor.com

Carpet	Cleaners

20/20
Concentrated	Carpet	Cleaner	
(Extraction)	
20/20 is a special blend of carpet cleaning 
chemicals. This rich concentrate contains dete 
gents, cleaning agents, and extremely effective
odour counteractants. Use 20/20 with hot water
extractors to safely clean all types of carpet 
fibres.

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2013210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2013278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2013334001

AVANTI
Dry	Foam	Carpet	Shampoo	
AVANTI is a blend of surfactants and wetting 
agents that work together to lift soils from 
carpets and upholstery. Use AVANTI to 
shampoo or dry-clean all types of carpeting.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1431278001

Stain	Remover

TRAK-5
Traffic	Spotter
TRAK-5 is the ultimate, all-purpose spotting 
agent. It is extremely effective on heavily soiled 
rugs and carpets in high traffic and other hard 
to clean areas. TRAK-5 loosens and breaks up 
stains including oil, tar, lipstick, shoe polish, 
grease, paint, tracked-in soil, and foods.  Ideal 
for use on upholstery.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1391278002
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1391334001

« A comprehensive carpet 

care program consists of four 

elements:

 
1) Preventive maintenance. 
2) Regular vacuuming.
3) Removal of spots and spills.
4) Overall cleaning on a 
    regular basis.»

Carpet CareCarpet Care

www.avmor.com

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   13 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



14

C a r p e t  C a r e

	 	 	 Shampoo
	 Sys tem	 Pre-Spotter	 Cleaner	 	Spotter

Avmor:	Complete	Carpet	Care	System

 AVANTI 

 AVANTI

Miscellaneous

BYE BYE FOAM 
Defoaming	Agent
BYE BYE FOAM is a concentrated defoaming 
formulation that reduces or eliminates unwanted 
or excessive foam in recovery tanks, automatic 
scrubbers, shampooing machines, and hot water 
extractors.

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1388210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1388278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1388334001

CHIC PLUS
Carpet	Deodorizer	and	Dust	
Mite	Controller
CHIC PLUS is a blend of dustless powders, anti-dust 
mite compounds, and an exclusive fragrance. It 
is designed to simultaneously control dust mite 
growth while deodorizing carpets and its surround-
ing areas. Use CHIC PLUS before vacuuming carpets 
to overcome unwanted odours.

FORMAT	 CODE

12 x 1000g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1981796001 

EXIT2
Premium	Chewing	Gum	
Remover	(Aerosol)
A superior product used to remove chewing gum, 
candle wax, and other similar substances. EXIT2 
does not contain any ozone-depleting chemicals. 
Its super fast freeze action quickly solidifies gummy 
substances to permit easy removal.   

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 312g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2053729001

STOP STAT
Anti-Static	Spray
STOP STAT is a liquid formulation designed exclu-
sively to eliminate static electricity. Safe to use on 
most surfaces.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1429278001

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

	
	 EXTRACTION	
	 (Truck	Mount)	
	

	 EXTRACTION		
	 (Portable	Unit)	

	SURFACE	CLEANING
	 (Bonnet)
	

	
	 DRY	FOAM
	 CLEANING

 TRAK-5
 (Ready-to-use)

 TRAK-5
 (Ready-to-use)

 

 TRAK-5
 (Ready-to-use)

 TRAK-5
 (Ready-to-use)

 20/20
 BYE	BYE	FOAM
 (Defoamer) 

  
 BYE	BYE	FOAM
 (Defoamer) 

CHIC	PLUS
(Carpet Refresher)

EP62		
(Carpet and Fabric 
Stain Remover

EP68	
(4 IN 1 Carpet 
Cleaner)

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   14 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



C a r p e t  C a r e

15clientservice@avmor.com

Complimentary ProductsComplimentary Products
Glass Cleaners

VISEX PLUS 
Glass and Chrome Cleaner 
(Ready-to-use)
VISEX PLUS is an environmentally friendly and 
ammonia-free, superior glass and chrome cleaner 
that contains grease cutting agents . and emul-
sifiers. It is a powerful ready-touse formula that 
dries quickly and leaves no residue. Fresh apple 
fragrance.

FORMAT    CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1354210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1354278001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1354390001

 

WINDOW KLEEN  
(aerosol)
WINDOW KLEEN is a powerful glass cleaner
that resists fingermarkings and re-soiling.
Pleasant lemon fragrance.

FORMAT CODE
10 x 510g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1016780003

Polishes and Cleaners 

JETTO
Stainless Steel Cleaner 
(Aerosol)
JETTO is an oil-based stainless steel cleaner that
cleans, polishes, and protects. Fast and easy to
use. Leaves a protective film.

FORMAT   CODE
10 x 412g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1020752002 

Furniture Polishes

FURNIPRO
Cream Furniture Polish
FURNIPRO is a creamy furniture polish that gives 
new life, as well as a high gloss finish to wood and 
metal furniture. It contains silicone for superior 
protection. It leaves a fresh lemon scent. Economical 
and versatile to use.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 500ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1383182001

SUPERB PLUS 
Furniture Polish and Cleaner 
(Aerosol)
SUPERB PLUS represents the next generation in 
furniture polish technology. An optimal blend of 
silicone and synthetic wax-based agents ensures a 
clean, dustless, and protected surface. 

FORMAT   CODE
10 x 510g  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028780002

LEMON OIL 
Furniture and Wood Treatment
LEMON OIL is a furniture and wood treatment that 
cleans, protects, and beautifies wood. LEMON OIL 
leaves wood surfaces smelling fresh and clean.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1369278001

Drain Cleaners and Openers

TORPEDO 
Drain Cleaner and Opener
TORPEDO is formulated using a blend of organic 
acids and inhibitors, which produce an immediate 
action to quickly melt grease, and other obstruc-
tions in drains. For professional use.

FORMAT    CODE
12 x 909ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1428206003

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

www.avmor.com

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   15 11-08-04   11:15 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



16

Washroom CareWashroom Care
Bowl,	Porcelain	
and	Tile	Cleaners-
Strong	Acid

BO-LAV
Porcelain	Bowl	and	Urinal	
Cleaner
BO-LAV is a powerful, hydrochloric acid cleaner 
formulated to remove hard mineral deposits 
through chemical action. Ideal for effortless 
cleaning of rust stains on bowls and urinals.

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 909ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1375206001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1375278001

HCL 23
Professional	Bowl	Cleaner
HCL 23 is a blend of acid and surfactant
working in concert to remove hard mineral
deposits through chemical action. Heavy duty
cleaner ideally made for weekly use to remove
stains and other soil from porcelain urinals and
toilet bowls.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1695210001

Bowl,	Porcelain-	
and	Tile	Cleaners
Mild	Acid

KLINGER 
Porcelain	Cleaner
KLINGER is an all-purpose, mild acid-based daily 
cleaner for porcelain and tiles. Its thick lotion 
clings to all vertical surfaces as it cleans,. descales, 
and deodorizes in just one applicationEffectively 
removes hard water deposits, soap scum, and 
urine salts. Fresh mint fragrance..

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2093210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2093278001 

ZEO 
All-Purpose	Washroom	
Cleaner		
ZEO is a concentrated, all-purpose scrubfree 
washroom cleaner with strong foaming 
action, for fast and efficient removal of soils, 
such as hard water deposits and soap scum. 
ZEO is formulated to clean and deodorize all 
porcelain, tiles, and acrylic surfaces. Pleasant 
cherry fragrance.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2124278001

 

 

ZEO
All-Purpose	Washroom	
Cleaner	(Ready-to-use)	 	
ZEO is a ready-to-use blend formulated for 
effective fast cleaning of all porcelain and 
acrylic washroom fixtures, as well as shower 
and washroom tile walls.

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2129210001

Bowl,	Porcelain	
and	Tile	Cleaners-
Non	Acid

BEAU
Cream	Cleanser	
BEAU cream cleanser is a powerful deep cleaning 
cream that cleans all washroom surfaces. It 
quickly and easily removes stubborn stains and 
soap scum, and contains no harsh alkalis or 
acids. Pleasant pine fragrance. 

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2127210001

OLÉ 
Cream	Cleanser	
OLÉ is a creamy lotion cleanser, which can be
used on most washroom surfaces. This enriched
formula contains mild scrubbers for effective
cleaning. OLÉ is pleasant to work with and
leaves behind a clean lemon scent.  

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2238210001

ULTREX
Daily	Washroom	Cleaner			
ULTREX is an acid-free, pleasantly fragranced, 
ready-to-use gel lotion for washrooms. It 
contains powerful emulsifiers designed to 
remove common washroom soils. Leaves a fresh 
clean scent.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1384210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1384278001

W a s h r o o m  C a r e
For an

equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   16 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



17clientservice@avmor.com

W a s h r o o m  C a r e

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Touch points to clean and disinfect

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   17 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



18

Skin CareSkin Care
S k i n  C a r e

Lotions	and	Shampoos

ADORA 
Lotion	Hand	Soap
ADORA is a blend of mild cleaning agents and 
rich emollients, specifically formulated for gentle 
hand washing and to prevent dry skin, leaving 
behind a touch of fragrance. Pink lotion.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1213278001

SOFT HANDS
Lotion	Hand	Soap
SOFT HANDS is an economical creamy high 
quality hand soap. It possesses excellent cleaning 
abilities, a soft texture, luxurious suds, and a 
refreshing cherry fragrance.  Pink lotion.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1183278005
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1183334004

ELEGANTE 
Body	and	Hair	Shampoo
ELEGANTE is a luxurious body and hair shampoo 
containing smooth refreshing soaps, glycerine, 
and skin conditioners, which produce a rich 
lather that prevents dry skin. Pleasant fragrance. 
Pale green lotion..

FORMAT	 			CODE 
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1177278001

Antiseptic	Lotions

ASEPT  
Antiseptic	Lotion	Hand	Soap	
with	0.3%	Triclosan
ASEPT is a rich lotion hand soap specifically 
formulated for effective hand cleaning and 
sanitizing. It contains Triclosan, a proven ant 
microbial recommended for health care and 
food establishments. Pleasant baby powder 
scent. 

FORMAT	 				CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1216278001
 

 

 

Biomaxx Foam 
X3	Clean	Alcohol	Free	
Foaming	Hand	Sanitizer
X3 CLEAN is fragrance-free, non-sticky, 
nonflammable, absorbs quickly and is non-
drying to the skin, which leaves the skin 
feeling soft and refreshed. This foaming hand 
sanitizer is effective in killing harmful germs 
and bacteria which can be found on the skin. 
For personal hand hygiene to help prevent the 
spread of certain bacteria.

FORMAT	 CODE
75 x 8ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2117140001
12 x 75ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102163001
12 x 250ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102178002
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2102250001
2 x 4L (bulk filling) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2102278001

X3 Clean Promo Pack:  
Includes: 1 Hand Sanitizer Manual Dispenser  
and 2 refill cartridges . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257220

Biomaxx Foam
7T	Alcohol	Based	Foaming	
Hand	Sanitizer	
7T is a fragrance-free, 70% v/v ethyl alcohol
based product that produces a thick, stable 
lather that leaves skin with a soft, refreshing, 
non-sticky after-feel. 7T is fast drying and it 
effectively kills harmful bacteria and germs on 
the skin. For personal hand hygiene to help 
prevent the spread of certain bacteria.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 75ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2198163001
12 x 250ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2198178001
4 x 1L (refill cartridge)  . . . . . . . . . . 2198250001
6 x 1L (bottle with pump)  . . . . . . . 2198250002

7T
Gel	Alcohol	Based	Hand	
Sanitizer	
A new fragrance-free, 70% v/v ethyl alcohol 
based product that leaves the skin with a soft, 
refreshing and non-sticky after-feel. It is fast 
drying and it effectively kills harmful bacteria 
and germs on the skin. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 124mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2195171001
12 x 237mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2195177001
12 x 473mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2195180001
12 x 800mL (refill cartridge) . . . . . . 2195198001
6 x 1L (bottle with pump)  . . . . . . . 2195250001

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

NPN

NPN

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   18 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



19clientservice@avmor.com

S k i n  C a r e

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Industrial
Hand	Cleaners

ORANGO  
Citrus	Hand	Cleaner	with	
Pumice	
ORANGO is a citrus-based hand cleaner that uses 
the natural solvent power of orange citrus to 
effectively dissolve grease and oil-based soils. 
ORANGO contains a medium pumice for gentle 
action scrubbing that quickly removes grime and 
dirt from hands. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 3.6L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0906270001

MANOKLEEN
Powdered	Hand	Soap	with	
Abrasives
MANOKLEEN is a fast-acting powdered hand soap 
with pumice soap used to clean hands and arms. 
It quickly removes the heaviest grease, grime, and 
soil, then rinses freely, leaving no residue.

FORMAT	 		CODE
17Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1211553001

Bulk	Soap	Dispensers

DISPENSER 
liquid	hand	soap	1000mL

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023880

 
Bag-in-Box		
See	pages	38	to	40	for	complete	system.

Foaming	Hand	Soap,	Sanitizers	and	
Dispensers.	See	pages	6	to	7	for	complete	
system.

ALPET
Hand	Sanitizers.	
See	pages	41	to	42	for	complete	system.

“Consistent thorough

hand washing is the

cornerstone of preventing

the spread of infection”

www.avmor.com

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   19 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



20

Cleaners and DegreasersCleaners and Degreasers
Cleaners	and	Degreasers

A-707 
Cleaner	Degreaser
A-707 is a multi-purpose degreaser formulated
to quickly and effectively remove oily residues,
grease, protein soils, soot, and carbon. This
product contains a rust inhibitor.

FORMAT	 				CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2122278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2122334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2122390001

A-707/LF
Low	Foam	Cleaner	Degreaser
A-707/LF is a special blend of detergents and 
water soluble ingredients designed for low 
foam cleaning and degreasing. A707/LF removes 
oily residues, grease, protein soils, soot, and 
carbon from washable surfaces. A707/ LF is the 
ideal cleaner degreaser for use in autoscrubbers 
and pressure washers.

FORMAT	 			CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1318278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1318334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1318390001

CITRIKO 
General	Purpose	Citrus	
Cleaner-Deodorizer
CITRIKO is a balanced formulation containing 
a natural citrus solvent that cleans and emulsi-
fies. CITRIKO will clean and leave surfaces with 
a pleasant and fresh citrus scent. This product is 
non-flammable and economical to use.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2185278001

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

«For all your cleaning

jobs, always consider

the combined effects

of TACT.”

Temperature     

Agitation

Chemical  

Time

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   20 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



21clientservice@avmor.com

Industrial CleanersIndustrial Cleaners
For an

equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Degreasers 

NATURA 
Heavy Duty  
Cleaner-Degrease
NATURA is a powerful multi-purpose natural 
degreaser containing a safe citrus solvent. Use 
NATURA to remove grease, oil, and ink stains 
from floors, equipment, hard surfaces, and 
fabrics. Pleasant citrus fragrance.

FORMAT     CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2301278100
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2301334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2301390001

EXTRA 
Low Foam Cleaner Degreaser
EXTRA is power packed with penetrating 
cleaning agents in order to give maximum 
product performance. EXTRA goes to work 
immediately by suspending, emulsifying, and 
floating away ink, carbon, lipstick, grease, wax, 
gum, dirt, and oil. Ideal for pressure washing. 

FORMAT    CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2047278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2047334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2047390001

NUMERO UNO
Cleaner-Degreaser Solvent-
free
NUMERO UNO is a powerful, solvent-free 
degreaser formulated to remove all hydro-
carbon, animal, and vegetable-based oil and 
greases. It also contains a proven odour coun-
teractant designed to attack odour causing 
residues. 

FORMAT    CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005390001

AQUAMOR
Non-Toxic Cleaner/Degreaser
AQUAMOR is a revolutionary, concentrated, 
water-based biological cleaning product. It is 
composed of ecological safe ingredients and 
plant extracts suitable for the elimination of all 
animal, vegetable, synthetic, mineral oils, and 
greases. 

FORMAT    CODE
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1325390001

B-59
Aluminium Cleaner 
Brightener
B-59 is a powerful, acidic cleaner, and deoxidizer 
that brightens aluminium and stainless steel 
surfaces. B-59 has been especially formulated
to remove oxidized film, corrosion, and dirt in 
one easy operation. 

FORMAT    CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2304278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2304334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2304390001

Solvent-based Industrial
Degreaser

ORANGO 
Multi-Purpose Natural 
Citrus-Based Solvent Cleaner 
(Aerosol)
ORANGO is a multi-purpose, citrus-based solvent 
cleaner. It quickly dissolves grease, glue, tar, and 
ink from metal surfaces. Its fresh citrus scent 
makes it an ideal industrial deodorizer.

FORMAT   CODE

10 x 369g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1049740002

Ecological Cleaners

ENVIROMOR 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
ENVIROMOR Multi-Purpose Cleaner is a safe and 
environmentally friendly alternative to common 
acid and caustic-based cleaners. It is biodegrad-
able and will not corrode metals or  attack plastics 
and other synthetic materials. ENVIROMOR can 
be used with a foamer to produce clinging 
foam that will effectively clean large surfaces 
and plant equipment. Biodegradable. Ecologo 
approved. 

FORMAT  CODE
12 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074390001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   21 11-08-04   11:16 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



Quaternaries

3 in 1
Disinfecting	All-Purpose
and	Glass	Cleaner
(Ready-to-use)	
3 in 1 Disinfecting All-Purpose and Glass Cleaner 
effectively cleans and disinfects non-porous hard 
surfaces of food related grease, dirt, and other 
common soils. Ready-. to-use, one step powerful 
disinfectant cleaner. Packaged complete with 
12 sprayers.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0294210001
 4 x 4L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0294278001

BACTOL 
Disinfectant	and	Sanitizer
BACTOL is an effective disinfectant and sanitizer 
Kills common bacteria and leaves a protective 
film on surfaces. Safe for use in health care and 
food establishments.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1150278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1150334001

BALANCE PLUS 
Disinfectant	Cleaner
BALANCE PLUS Cleaner Disinfectant is a 
phosphate free concentrated cleaner disinfec-
tant which provides effective cleaning, deodo-
rizing, disinfection and sanitization for use in 
schools, nursing homes, hospitals, food proces-
sing plants and other institutions. BALANCE 
PLUS is effective on walls, floors, sink tops, 
tables, chairs, garbage cans, telephones, bed 
frames and other hard, non-porous surfaces.

FORMAT	 			CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2089257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2089278001

BASIX 
Neutral	pH	Disinfectant
(Concentrated)
BASIX, a super-concentrated disinfectant 
sanitizer with a neutral pH, used in health care 
facilities and food processing establishments. 
Use BASIX where superior hygiene and virucidal 
control are required. Effective against MRSA 
and VRE.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2237257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2237278001

 

 
 

GERMALIN 
Cleaner	Degreaser	
Disinfectant	
GERMALIN is a cleaner, degreaser, and disinfec-
tant for use in health care facilities and food 
processing plants. It is a quality product that 
gives you everything you would ever want in an 
all-purpose, one-step cleaner. Pleasant lemon 
scent.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2006278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2006334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2006390001

LEMINEE 23 
Cleaner	Disinfectant		
LEMINEE 23 is a cleaner disinfectant for use 
in health care facilities and food processing 
plants. LEMINEE 23 is very effective for control-
ling odours caused by the growth of bacteria. 
Pleasant lemon scent makes it suitable for use 
inall areas. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2004257001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2004278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2004334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2004390001

LEMINEE 64
Advanced	Neutral	
Disinfectant	Cleaner
LEMINEE 64 is an advanced disinfectant cleane 
for healthcare and institutional facilities. It is 
a one-step formulation that can be used for a 
variety of disinfecting, sanitizing, cleaning and 
deodorizing applications. LEMINEE 64 is proven 
effective against HIV-1 and HIV-2, Streptococcus 
pyogenes (flesh eating strain), MRSA, VRE and 
VISA (Vancomysin Intermediate Staphylococcus 
Aureus). It is a pH neutral formulation that 
performs as well as alkaline cleaners, and . will 
not dull finishes with repeated use. Leaves a 
fresh lemon scent.

FORMAT	 	CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1923278001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1923339001

P.T.M. 
Disinfectant	Cream	Cleanser	
P.T.M. brightens, cleans, disinfects, and polishes 
in one easy step. It is a non-abrasive disinfectant 
cleanser for tubs, sinks, showers, stainless steel,
toilets, and urinals. 

FORMAT	 	CODE
12 x 946 mL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1580210001

22

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

Disinfectant CleanersDisinfectant Cleaners
D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   22 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



23

D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

Avmor	Disinfectant	Cleaners	Classification	

Disinfectants are important in order to protect public health, however, overuse of these types of products 
are not recommended. The overuse of disinfectants contributes to the creation of increased bacterial re-
sistant. It is recommended to reserve their use to areas where the risks of contamination are high, since 
often enough cleaning is sufficient. 

It is important to always clean the surface prior to disinfecting. In order to obtain desired results ensure 
that procedures are followed as indicated and leave the product on for the recommended time. In order 
to choose the most appropriate disinfectant cleaner, take into account the type of soils that are present.

Different types of soils
Soils may be adherent (spots ...)
or nonadherent (dust ...) and of different origin:

Soils of organic origins
Animals, vegetables or humain soils
Example: oil, grease, wine, blood, urine ...

Soils of mineral origin
Example: tartar, cement, plaster, rust.
These stains form a film on surfaces

A disinfectant cleaner is a product that cleans and kills (or inactivates) micro-organisms such as bacteria 
and viruses on inert surfaces such as floors, walls, seats, doorknobs, stretchers, etc..

The Avmor disinfectant cleaners performs two actions:
- inhibiting the spread of germs;
- lethal action (kills) on germs.

We classify the cleaning products according to their pH level.

How to Remove?
Soils of organic origins
• Deposits of protein and fat: use a degreaser
   between 6 and 8 pH.
• Cooked fats: use an alkaline degreaser 
    between 9 and 12.5 pH
•Carbonized fats, grease, mechanic oil: use a high alkaline
    degreaser between 13.5 and 14 pH.
• Very Sweet Residues: use an acid detergent at 6 pH
    or less.
Soils of mineral origin
• Tartar (limestone): use an acid detergent at 6 pH or
    less

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   23 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

24

D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

Germicidal	Disinfectant

ALPHADYNE PLUS
Germicidal	Disinfectant
Deodorant	(Aerosol)
ALPHADYNE PLUS is a germicidal disinfectant and 
deodorant, with a base of phenolic compounds 
that destroys a broad range of gram-positive and 
gram-negative bacteria. This product can be used 
to disinfect, deodorize, and sanitize all environ-
mental surfaces.

FORMAT	 	CODE
10 x 425g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1984760001

Phenolic	Disinfectant

PINE GUARD 
Germicidal	Cleaner
D.O.C. is a liquid germicide with a base of 
phenolic compounds, which destroy a broad 
range of gram-positive and gram-negative 
bacteria. This product can be used to clean, 
disinfect, deodorize, and sanitize all hard, 
washable environmental surfaces. Light pleasant 
odour makes it suitable for use in all areas. 
Effective against tuberculosis. 

FORMAT	 	CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1248278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1248334001

Disposable	Sanitary	Wipes

WIPEMOR 
Disposable	Sanitary	Wipes
Avmor’s WipeMorTM Disposable Sanitary Wipes 
will allow you to quickly and easily disinfect 
surfaces, including critical touch points with the 
simple pull of a wipe. WipeMor TM will eliminate 
the risk of cross-contamination and will leave 
the surfaces free from particulates.These wipes 
can handle the toughest disinfecting challenges 
because they are strong and resistant to wear 
and tear.

FORMAT	 	CODE
1 x 1 container  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257185
6 x 1 rolls of wipes . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257183
6 rolls of wipes  
+ 1 container . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257184
 
Wipemor promo pack-  
Contains:1 container, 1 roll of wipes,  
1 measuring cup . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0000257261

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

"It is extremely

important to respect

the contact time 

indicated

on your disinfectant

products in order

to obtain the best

possible results.”

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   24 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

25

D i s i n f e c t a n t  C l e a n e r s

	 Properties	 BACTOL	 BASIX	 LEMINEE	23		 LEMINEE	64	

 Code

 DIN#

 Active Ingredients

  Suitable for Food Plants

          
Concentration

 Dilution rate for   
 Disinfection 

 Cleaning Ability

  pH Concentrate

 Typical use  
 dilution pH

 Fragrance 

 Kill Rate  Good   Good   Good   Good

 Corrosiveness

 Skin Irritation 

 Shelve   
 life

 
 1150 2237 2004 1923 

 

 00470880 02230693 02160366 02247465 

  
 QUAT QUAT QUAT QUAT

 YES YES  YES YES

 10% 15.36% 4.5% 2.173%   

       1:110 1:256 1:64 1:64  

Avmor	Advanced	Disinfection	Systems

 Code

 DIN#

 Active  
 Ingredients

 Suitable for Food Plants

 Concentration

 Dilution rate for   
 Disinfection 

 Cleaning Ability

  pH Concentrate

 Typical use  
 dilution pH

 Fragrance 

 Kill Rate

 Corrosiveness

 Skin Irritation

 Shelve  
 life

  2006 1248 2089

 00806951 00487899 02327651 

 QUAT PHENOLIC QUAT  

 YES NO YES 

 1.6% 9.3% 4.5% 

 1:25 1:20 1:62  

 Excellent Good Excellent 

 13.0+/-0.5 11.8+/-0.5 12.0+/-0.5 

 11.8+/-0.5 10.0+/-0.5 11.0+/-0.5 

 Lemon Pine Floral   

  Good Good Good   

 None None None   

 Moderate High Loe   

 2 years (min) 2 years (min) 2 years (min)  

* Not recommanded on metal, plastic and rubber. 
* For product efficacy information consult Avmor Technical Data Sheets

	 Properties	 GERMALIN	 PINE	GUARD	 BALANCE	PLUS

 Moderate Moderate Excellent Good  

 8.0+/-0.5 7.5+/-0.5 11.5+/-0.5 7.5+/-0.5  

 8.4+/-0.5 7.5+/-0.5 10.4+/-0.5 7.0+/-0.5  

 Odourless Floral Lemon Lemon 

          

 None None Node None  
 Low Moderate Low Low  

 2 years (min) 2 years (min) 2 years (min) 2 years (min) 

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   25 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



 
 

2626

Sustainable FoodserviceSustainable Foodservice
S u s t a i n a b l e  F o o d s e r v i c e

EP62
Carpet and Fabric Stain 
Remover    
EP62 Carpet and Fabric Stain Remover is an 
aqueous solution containing a blend of biode-
gradable agents. This product dissolves coffee, 
red wine and other spots and stains, quickly and 
effectively. 

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2131210001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2131278001 

EP63
Lemon Neutral    
EP63 Lemon Neutral Cleaner has been specifically 
formulated to allow frequent use without the 
worries that accompany more abrasive cleaner. It 
removes dirt without dulling, damaging, etching 
or harming finishes, even when used for daily 
applications. EP63 LEMON NEUTRAL leaves a fresh 
lemon scent and is safe for all washable surfaces. 
It exclusive formula is to be used in cold water, for 
damp mopping and auto-scrubbing.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2291257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2291278001 
1 x 20L .............................................. 2291334001

EP64
Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner
Degreaser 
EP64 cleans floors, walls, woodwork, carpets and 
other washable surfaces. Will remove soils without 
dulling, damaging, etching, or harming floor 
finish.  It is free rinsing and will leave no film or 
residues. 

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1990257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1990278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 1990334001
1 x 205L ............................................ 1990382001

EP64 READY-TO-USE
Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner
Degreaser - Ready-to-use   
EP64 Neutral pH Multi-Use Cleaner is a highly efficient 
cleaner for floors, walls, and other hard surfaces 
where a neutral pH range solution is desirable. The 
powerful cleaning agents in EP64 will quickly remove 
soils without dulling, damaging, etching or harming 
floor finishes even when used for daily applications. 
It is free rinsing and will leave no film or residues. 

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2098210001

EP65
General Purpose Cleaner and 
Degreaser  
EP65 will effectively remove industrial grease and oil, 
animal fats, permanent marker, crayons, ballpoint 
ink, heavy finish build-ups, shower room soap scum, 
fingerprints and most water based or oil based soils.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1991257001
4 x 4L .................................................1991278001
1 x 20L ...............................................1991334001

EP50 
Cleaner Disinfectant
EP50 is an oxidizing multi-purpose degreaser, 
effective against Herpes Simplex Type 2, 
Influenza Type A2 and HIV-1, for hard, non-po-
rous surfaces in industrial and institutional areas. 
This Hydrogen Peroxide Solution is designed for 
use in hospitals, nursing homes, hotels, schools 
and food service establishments.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2135257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2135278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2135334001

EP51B
Quaternary Disinfectant 
EP51B QUATERNARY DISINFECTANT is a no rinse 
disinfectant when used as directed. EP51B is 
designed for use in hospitals, medical centers, 
restrooms, schools, food establishments, restau-
rants, kitchens, airports, transportation terminals, 
hotels and motels.

FORMAT ______________________________ CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2183257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2183278001

EP55
Thyme based disinfectant    
EP55 is an active mixture of essential oils specially 
selected for high-efficiency disinfection. Ideal for 
disinfecting hard surfaces such as floors, counter 
tops, cutting board, toilet seats, garbage, patio 
tables and all other surfaces where bacteria, 
fungi and viruses can multiply.

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2289278001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2289257001

EP60 METALON
Stainless Steel  
Cleaner Polish 
EP60 METALON Stainless Steel Cleaner 
Polish is a triple action cleaner, polisher and 
metal protector for stainless steel, chrome, 
copper, brass, aluminum, backed enamel and 
porcelain. 

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
12 x 946 mL ..................................... 2307210001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2307278001

EP61
Glass and Surface Cleaner
 EP61 dissolves, suspends and removes soil 
from glass, Plexiglas, windows, mirrors, and 
other surfaces not harmed by water. Leaves no 
residue. Helps prevent re-soiling.

FORMAT _____________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1989257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1989278001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   26 11-08-04   2:45 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



27

S u s t a i n a b l e  F o o d s e r v i c e

EP66
Disinfectant
EP66 is a disinfectant and no rinse food contact 
surface sanitizer designed specifically for hospitals, 
food processing plants, dairies, restaurants, bars, and 
other institutions where controlling the hazard of 
cross contamination is of prime importance. It is also 
an effective bactericide and virucide in the presence 
of organic soil.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ..............................................1997257001
4 x 4L .................................................1997278001

EP67
Heavy	Duty	Industrial	Degreaser	
This degreaser quickly and effectively removes grease, 
oily residue, carbon, ink, petroleum, and soot from 
washable surfaces.  It can be used on floors, walls, 
ceramic, plastic, copper, brass, metal, concrete, and 
other surfaces not harmed by water.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ..............................................2105257001
4 x 4L .................................................2105278001
1 x 20L ...............................................2105334001
1 x 205L .............................................2105382001

EP67	READY-TO-USE
Heavy	Duty	Industrial	Degreaser		
Ready-to-use
EP67 Heavy Duty Industrial Degreaser quickly and 
effectively removes grease, oily residue, carbon ink, 
petroleum and soot from washable surfaces. EP67 can 
be used on floors, walls, ceramic, plastic, copper, brass, 
metal ,concrete, and other surfaces not harmed by 
water. Ready-to-use.

FORMAT	_____________________________CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2097210001

EP68	
4	IN	1	Carpet	Cleaner	
Use EP68 for carpet extraction, bonnet buffing, carpet 
spotting, and as a traffic lane cleaner. The powerful 
cleaning agents in EP68 will quickly remove soils 
without harming carpets. EP68 will resist re-soiling 
and effectively remove salt. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2049257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2049278001

EP69
Glass	and	surface	cleaner			
EP69 Glass and Surface Cleaner is a cleaner that 
dissolves, suspends, and removes soil from glass, plexi-
glass, windows, mirrors, windshields, walls, counter-
tops, cabinets, partitions, light fixtures, stainless steel, 
chrome, plastic, vinyl, appliances, desks and other 
surfaces not harmed by water. EP69 leaves no residue. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2065278001

EP70
Washroom		Cleaner	
EP70 effectively removes soap scum, suntan and 
body lotions, mildew, lime, water scale and rust 
deposits on porcelain, tile, ceramic tile and fiberglass 
surfaces.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 1993257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 1993278001

EP71
Foaming	Hand	Soap			
EP71 is a mild liquid foaming hand soap that 
moisturizes as it cleans leaving your hands soft, 
smooth and hydrated. It is formulated with 
vegetable derived emulsifiers, foaming agents 
and emollients. Fragrance and colour free. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1L ................................................ 2055218001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2055278001

EP72
Hand	Soap
EP72 is a mild liquid hand soap made from the 
finest ingredients available. It moisturizes as 
it cleans leaving your hands soft, smooth, and 
hydrated. It is formulated with vegetable derived 
emulsifiers, foaming agents and emollients. 
Fragrance and colour free. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 800mL ....................................... 2057198001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2057278001
1 x 205L ............................................ 2057382001

EP74
Bowl,	Urinal,	Porcelain	
Cleaner
EP74 is a unique formulation designed to effecti-
vely and effortlessly clean bowls, urinals, and
porcelain sinks. Its thick lotion clings to vertical
surfaces rendering cleaning fast and scrub-free. 
EP74 effectively removes hard water deposits,
soap scum and urine salts.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 946mL ....................................... 2068210001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2068278001

EP75
Graffiti	Remover
EP75 will work fast and it will effectively 
remove spray paints, markers, and ink from 
both exterior and interior surfaces. EP75 is 
ideal for use on cement, brick, ceramic walls, 
metal lockers, desks and other hard surfaces. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
6 x 946ml ..........................................2087210001
4 x 4L .................................................2087278001

EP76
Cream	Cleanser			 	
EP76 Cream Cleanser quickly and easily removes 
soil, stubborn stains, grease, soap scum, and 
scuff marks from a variety of surfaces leaving 
them smooth and clean. EP76 Cream Cleanser 
clings to both vertical and horizontal surfaces 
providing a longer contact time to ensure 
superior cleaning and more effective stain 
removal.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12 x 946ml ....................................... 2095210001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   27 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



28

S u s t a i n a b l e  F o o d s e r v i c e

Biomor	Line

Biomor Odour Eliminator 
Biomor Odour Eliminator has enzymatic activity that 
provides outstanding breakdown of starch, carbohydra-
tes, fats, oils and grease. Biomor Odour Eliminator safely 
eliminates unpleasant odours including urine, vomit, 
smoke, perspiration, and food waste at the source.

FORMAT	 CODE
6 x 946mL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2283210001
12 x 946mL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2283210002

Biomor Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Biomor Multi Purpose Cleaner and Odour Eliminator has 
enzymatic activity that provides outstanding breakdown 
of starch, carbohydrates, fats, oils and grease. It provides 
an effective and environmentally friendly solution to 
routine cleaning.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2269332001

Biomor Cleaner and Deodorizer 
For Fabrics and Carpets
This product contains latent spores which continue 
attacking odour molecules long after the clean up stage. 
Ideal for carpets, upholstery and fabrics.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2268257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2268277001

EP77
Heavy	Duty	Washroom	Cleaner
Ecopure EP77 is an environmentally preferable 
hevy duty washroom cleaner that quickly and easily 
removes soil, stubborn stains, limescale, soap scum, 
and hard water deposits. EP77 is formulated to 
clean and deodorize ceramic tiles, porcelain, sinks, 
bathtubs, urinals and bowls as well as newer acrylic 
shower installations and many other hard surfaces 
leaving them shiny and filth free.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2096257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2096278001

EP80
Multi-Use	Floor	Coating
EP80 is a zinc free, concentrated floor sealer,
floor finish, spray buff and mop on restorer. It dries 
to a smooth, hard, clear and colourless
coating in 30-40 minutes.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 1995278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 1995334001

EP81
Floor	Finish 		
EP81 provides high durability and excellent gloss 
retention after repeated detergent scrubbing 
resulting in less frequent need for burnishing 
and stripping. EP81 offers superior detergent 
resistance, mark resistance and has low odour. 
EP81 will dry quickly to a smooth, hard and clear 
coating and it responds to a variety of floor main-
tenance procedures

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 2175278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2175334001

EP82
U.H.S.	Floor	Finish		
EP82 is a premium, low odour floor finish that 
provides clean looking floors with superior gloss 
retention resulting in less frequent need for 
burnishing, recoating and stripping. EP82 exhibits 
exceptional leveling characteristics with no mop 
drag, resulting in fast surface coverage and 
maximum labor savings. High speed dry burnishing 
is highly recommended for optimal performance. 
EP82 is the floor finish of choice for high traffic 
locations.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L ................................................ 2197278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2197334001

EP83
Floor	Stripper			
EP83 is a powerful, deep-cutting liquid, highly 
concentrated stripper for easy removal of floor 
finishes, waxes, sealers, and topcoats without 
unpleasant odours.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
6 x 946 mL ....................................... 2242210001
4 x 1.8L ............................................. 2242257001
4 x 4L ................................................ 2242278001
1 x 20L .............................................. 2242334001

EP90
Heavy	Duty	Oven,	Grill	and	
Kitchen	Cleaner	
EP90 is a powerful biodegradable, non-corrosive, 
liquid fryer, grill and oven cleaner designed to 
quickly remove baked on carbon and grease from 
kitchen equipment. EP90 is butyl free and replaces 
highly toxic, caustic and fuming.

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2078278001

EP91
Pot	and	Pan	Detergent	
EP91 Pot and Pan Detergent is ideal for industrial
and institutional use. EP91 is effective on dirty 
dishes, pots, pans and utensils. This colorless and 
fragrance free dish detergent has powerful grease-
cutters that leave them spotless and clean. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
12x946ml ...........................................2079214001
4 x 4L .................................................2079278001

EP92
Heavy	Duty	Pot	and	Pan	
Detergent	
EP92 Heavy Duty Pot and Pan Detergent is 
ideal for industrial and institutional use. EP92 
quickly and effectively removes grease on dirty 
dishes, pots, pans and utensils. This colourless 
and fragrance free dish detergent has powerful 
grease-cutters that leave them spotless and clean. 

FORMAT ______________________________CODE
4 x 4L .................................................2139278001

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   28 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



29

Biomor	Line

Biomor Multi-Purpose    
Cleaner No Added 
Fragrance  
Biomor Multi-Purpose Cleaner No Added 
Fragrance is a proprietary blend of surfactants 
and bio-cleaning agents. It has enzymatic 
activity that provides outstanding breakdown 
of starch, carbohydrates, fats, oils and grease. 
Biomor Multi Purpose Cleaner and Odour

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2290257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2290277001

 

Biomor Urinal Pucks 
Biomor Urinal Pucks are designed to provide 
immediate and effective odour control in 
urinals while inoculating the drain system with 
bioenzymatics. The bioenzymatics degrade 
the organics that cause odours and backups, 
making a cleaner, fresher restroom experience. 

FORMAT	 CODE
12 x 4 oz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2130854001

Biomor ASAP 
Floor	Degreaser	
Avmor A.S.A.P. is a proprietary blend of surfac-
tants and bio-cleaning agents. It penetrats 
porous floor surfaces to remove organic matter. 
A.S.A.P. is to be used on hard surfaces, such as 
quarry tiles, ceramic, concrete floors as well as 
on resilient tiles.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 1.8L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270257001
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270277001
1 x 18.93 L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2270332001

Biomor Industrial 
Degreaser	
Biomor Industrial Degreaser and Concrete 
Cleaner is a proprietary blend of surfactants 
and bio-cleaning agents. It effectively digests 
stains resulting from spilled petroleum products. 
Biomor Industrial Degreaser and Concrete 
Cleaner contains no petroleum distillates or 
solvents.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2092277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2092332001

Biomor HD
Drain	Maintainer
Biomor HD Drain Maintenance is a proprietary 
blend of surfactants and bio-cleaning agents. 
It provides long-term deep cleaning for drains, 
grease traps and odour control. HD Drain 
Maintenance is environmentally friendly.

FORMAT	 CODE
4 x 3.78L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271277001
1 x 18.93L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271332001
1 x 1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2271390001

Cleaners	and	Degreasers

CHEF 
Griddle,	Fryer,	and	Oven	
Cleaner
CHEF is an extremely effective cleaner for 
griddles, fryers, and ovens. It is a unique and 
proven formula for removing baked-on carbon, 
leaving no residue or lingering odour.

FORMAT	 				CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1154278004
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1154334002
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1154390002

NUMERO UNO
Cleaner-Degreaser	Solvent-
free
NUMERO UNO is a powerful, solvent-free 
degreaser formulated to remove all hydro-
carbon, animal, and vegetable-based oils and 
greases. It also contains a proven odour coun-
teractant designed to attack odour causing 
residues. 

FORMAT	 			CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2005390001

TIGER 
Oven	Cleaner	(Aerosol)
TIGER is a blend of surface active agents 
combined with powerful alkaline emulsifiers 
to penetrate baked-on grease for fast and easy 
clean-ups. TIGER is user friendly, since it does 
not produce harsh odours or fumes. Lemon 
fragrance.

FORMAT	 	CODE
10 x 510g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1015780002

Hand	Dishwashing	

SOLERA 
Dishwashing	Liquid
SOLERA Dishwashing liquid is ideal for household 
and institutional use. SOLERA is effective on very 
dirty dishes, pots, and utensils. With the aid of 
powerful grease-cutters, SOLERA leaves dishes 
spotless and clean. Fresh lemon scent.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1794278001

	
	
	
				

Auto-Dishwashing

Foodservice CareFoodservice Care
For an

equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
26-29

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   29 11-08-02   3:15 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



30

COSMO 
Chlorinated Dishwashing 
Compound
COSMO is a powerful, chlorinated dish detergent 
powder, compatible for all conventional dish-
washers. Use with confidence on utensils, trays, 
plasticware, china, glasses, and pots.

FORMAT    CODE
11.3Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1160962001 

 Quaternaries

3 in 1
Disinfecting All-Purpose and 
Glass Cleaner (Ready-to-use) 
3 in 1 Disinfecting All-Purpose and Glass Cleaner 
effectively cleans and disinfects non-porous hard 
surfaces of food related grease, dirt, and other 
common soils. Ready-to-use, one step powerful 
disinfectant cleaner. Packaged complete with 12 
sprayers.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946Ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0294210001
 4 x 4l. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0294278001

BACTOL 
Disinfectant and Sanitizer  
BACTOl is an effective disinfectant and sanitizer. 
Kills common bacteria and leaves a protective film 
on surfaces. Safe for use in health care and food 
establishments.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1150278001
1 x 20l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1150334001

Glass Cleaner

KLEER 
Window Cleaner
KlEER's unique formula leaves glass surfaces 
sparkling clean and streak-free. KlEER works 
instantly to cut through grease, smoke film, 
fingerprints, and grime. Economical.

FORMAT CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212210001
4 x 4l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212278001

 

Surface Sanitizer

SANI STUFF RTU
Ready-to-Use No Rinse 
Sanitizer
SANI STUFF is a rinse-free ready-to-use surface 
sanitizer. To be used on countertops and food 
contact surfaces.

FORMAT   CODE
6 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2037210001

Bowl Cleaner

KLINGER 
Porcelain Cleaner
KlINGER is an all-purpose, mild acid-based daily 
cleaner for porcelain and tiles. Its thick lotion 
clings to all vertical surfaces as it cleans, descales 
and deodorizes in just one application. Effectively 
removes hard water deposits, soap scum, and 
urine salts. Fresh mint fragrance.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946Ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2093210001
4 x 4l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2093278001

Lotion Hand Soap

SOFT HANDS
Lotion Hand Soap
SOFT HANDS is an economical creamy high quality 
hand soap. It possesses excellent cleaning abilities, 
a soft texture, luxurious suds, and a refreshing 
cherry fragrance. Pink lotion.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1183278005
1 x 20l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1183334004
1 x 210l . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1183390002

 
Bag-in-Box 
See pages 38 to 40 for complete system.
 
 
 

Foaming Hand Soap, Sanitizer and 
Dispensers
See pages 6-7 for complete system.

F o o d s e r v i c e  C a r e
For an

equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
26-28

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   30 11-08-04   11:17 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



31clientservice@avmor.com

	
Complete	Cleaning	and	

Sanitation	System
Quick	Stuff	is	a	complete	cleaning	and	sanitation	
system	for	the	food	service	industry.	Quick	Stuff	

System	features	colour-coded	products	that	target	
specific	areas	found	within	food	service	locations	

				Simple,	Safe,	Cost	Effective,	Clean	and	Now	Green.	

F o o d s e r v i c e  C a r e

ORANGE STUFF 
Hard	Surface	Cleaner	
Degreaser
ORANGE STUFF cleans up protein based stains, 
dirt, ink, grease, oil and blood soils from floors, 
equipment, walls and machines. 

FORMAT	 CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2219278001

YELLOW	STUFF
Pot	and	Pan	Detergent			
YELLOW STUFF cleans plates, pots, cutlery and 
glassware. Contains powerful grease cutters, yet 
is gentle on the hands. 

FORMAT	 CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2218278001

GREEN STUFF 
Washroom	Cleaner	and	Scale	
Remover
GREEN STUFF is a powerful washroom cleaner 
and descaler. Ideal as a general washroom 
cleaner for sinks, bowls, urinals and counters. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2220278001

BLUE STUFF 
Window	and	Glass	Cleaner
BLUE STUFF is a professional glass and window 
cleaner. Cleans quickly and effectively leaving 
streak-free surfaces.

FORMAT	 		CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2065278002

CLEAR STUFF
Stainless	Steel	Polish	and	
Lubricant
CLEAR STUFF lubricates all surfaces and provides 
a durable protection against rust. To be used on 
surfaces such as stainless steel. 

FORMAT	 CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1134278001

HOT STUFF
Oven	and	Grill	Cleaner		
HOT STUFF is a powerful oven, grill and fryer 
cleaner designed to quickly remove baked on 
carbon and fat.

FORMAT	 CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1154278003

HOT STUFF GEL
Oven	and	Grill	Cleaner
HOT STUFF GEL is a powerful oven, grill and 
fryer cleaner designed to quickly remove baked 
on carbon and fat. Clings to vertical surfaces. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1920210001
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1920278001

SANI STUFF 
No	Rinse	Sanitizer	
SANI STUFF is a rinse-free sanitizer. It will kill 
germs on dishes, silverware, cooking utensils 
and countertops.

FORMAT	 				CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2036278001

SANI STUFF RTU
Ready-to-Use	No	Rinse	
Sanitizer
SANI STUFF RTU is a rinse-free ready-to-use 
surface sanitizer. To be used on countertops and 
food contact surfaces. Pink.

FORMAT	 		CODE
6 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2037210001

STRONG STUFF 
Heavy	Duty	Oven,	Grill	and	
Kitchen	Cleaner		
STRONG STUFF is a powerful heavy duty liquid 
cleaner for ovens, fryers, grills, vents, hoods and 
kitchen surfaces designed to quickly remove 
baked on carbon and grease. 

FORMAT	 				CODE
2 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2078278002

Accessories
Starter Kit 
Includes 4 dosage pumps (50mL), 1 garden trigger sprayer, 6 
empty spray bottles (946mL). 
FORMAT                                                            CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000023648

50 mL Dosage Pump 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000014724

30 mL Dosage Pump 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000017197

3 Sink Dosage Pump 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000023935

Tri-Pack of Bottles and Sprayers (empty) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
3 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000257048

Blue Wire Rack (one 4L bottle) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000024005

Blue Wire Rack (three 4L bottles)
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000240006

Lockable Wire Rack (three 4L bottles) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000257367

Blue Stuff Label RTU (2 labels per sheet) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
2 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000117884

Orange Stuff Label RTU (2 labels per sheet) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
12 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000118043

Green Stuff Label RTU (2 labels per sheet) 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
12 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000118095

Garden Trigger Sprayer for 4L Hot Stuff bottle 
FORMAT                                                             CODE
12 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000010433

Generic Quick Stuff Wall Chart  
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0000014768

Quick Stuff Generic Promo Pack  
FORMAT                                                             CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .00000256531

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   31 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



32

Food Plant Sanitation

REM28
Energised Degreaser Cleaner 
A heavy-Duty foaming degreasing cleaner 
formulated for quick removal of organic soils. 
Use with confidence on all hard surfaces.

FORMAT   CODE
 4 x 4L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2014278001
 1 x 20L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2014334001
 1 x 210L. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2014390001

CHLOROMAX 
Chlorinated Degreaser 
Cleaner Sanitizer 
A heavy duty alkaline, self-foaming formula, 
composed of surfactants and pure grade sodium 
hypochlorite, an effective degreasing and one 
step cleaner sanitizer.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1120278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1120334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1120390001

ENVIROMOR 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
ENVIROMOR Multi-Purpose Cleaner is a safe and 
environmentally friendly alternative to common 
acid and caustic-based cleaners. It is biodegrad-
able and will not corrode metals or  attack plastics 
and other synthetic materials. ENVIROMOR can 
be used with a foamer to produce clinging 
foam that will effectively clean large surfaces 
and plant equipment. Biodegradable. Ecologo 
approved. 

FORMAT  CODE
12 x 946mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074390001

PROFORMA Line

SOLERA  
Dishwashing Detergent 
SOLERA Dishwashing liquid is ideal for household 
and institutional use. SOLERA is effective on very 
dirty dishes, pots, and utensils. With the aid of 
powerful grease-cutters, SOLERA leaves dishes 
spotless and clean.

Fresh lemon scent. 

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1794278001

ATOMIC
All-Purpose Cleaner
ATOMIC All-Purpose cleaner is ideal for household 
and institutionalional use. This product may be 
used to clean hard surfaces, such as counters, 
walls, floors, doors, blinds, painted surfaces, and 
more. Leaves behind a fresh clean lemon scent.

FORMAT   CODE
4x5L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2211286001

KLEER
Window Cleaner
KLEER's unique formula leaves glass surfaces 
sparkling clean and streak-free. KLEER works 
instantly to cut through grease, smoke film, 
fingerprints, and grime. Economical.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946 ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212278001

“National brand look and 

quality at a value price”

F o o d s e r v i c e  C a r e For an
equivalent 

sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   32 11-08-04   11:18 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



33

Laundry CareLaundry Care

Laundry	(Liquids)

FIESTA 
Stain	Remover	 	
FIESTA is a concentrated blend of penetrating 
wetting agents and detergents, working syner-
gistically to remove the toughest stains including 
blood, fruit, grass stains, chocolate, make-up, oil 
and grease.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2147210001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2147278001

TROX PLUS 
Liquid	Laundry	Detergent			
TROX PLUS is a heavy duty, concentrated liquid 
laundry detergent, that cleans and freshens all 
washable fabrics. TROX is pH neutral and contains 
water additives for hard water performance.

FORMAT	 		CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2172278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2172334001

Laundry	(Powders)

DETERGENT 
Lemon	Laundry	Detergent	 	
This powered LEMON LAUNDRY DETERGENT is ideal 
for all machine washable fabrics, and is highly 
effective in removing all types of stubborn stains. 
Tough plastic reusable pail.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 15Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1982551021

CITRANET
Lemon	Laundry	Detergent	 	
CITRANET is a super economical lemon laundry 
detergent formulated for all machine washable 
fabrics. Tough plastic reusable pail.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 18.1Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1982555020

CITRANET
Lemon	Laundry	Detergent	
Scent	Free	 	
CITRANET is a super economical laundry detergent 
formulated for all machine washable fabrics. Tough 
plastic reusable pail. No fragrance.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 18.1Kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2048555020

For an
equivalent 
sustainable
product see 

pages  
2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   33 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



34

Odour ControlOdour Control
For an 

equivalent 
sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

Deodorants

BAN-O 
Liquid Detergent
BAN-O eliminates unpleasant odours at the 
source. BAN-O is an excellent deodorant for use 
in washrooms, garbage cans, refuse disposal 
bins, lockers, changing rooms, and in places 
where offensive odours exist. Original fresh 
scent..

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2000210001
4 x 3.64L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2000278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2000334001
1 x 210L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2000390001

EXOTIK-O 
Concentrated Deodorant  
EXOTIK-O eliminates unpleasant odours at the 
source. An excellent deodorant for use in washa-
rooms, garbage cans, refuse disposal bins, lockers 
changing rooms, and in places where offensive 
odours are present. Fresh peach scent. 

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2149210001
4 x 3.64L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2149278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2149334001

ODORMASTER 
Deodorizing Pellets
ODORMASTER is a blend of deodorizing pellets 
that counteract offensive odours. Safe and 
effective.

FORMAT   CODE
1 x  11.34 kg  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1974541001

ZYTROX 
Industrial Strength Odour 
Destroyer
ZYTROX is an industrial strength odour destroyer. 
It is formulated to effectively eliminate 
malodours from: compactors, chutes, trash cans, 
garbage trucks, and garburators.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1238278001

NEUTRALLE System

HARVEST TIME
Dispenser for Aerosols
Proven dispensing system with a revolutionary 
odour neutralizing and fragrancing system. 
Simple on and off switch, operates every 14.4 
minutes, 24 hours a day on a 30 day cycle.

FORMAT   CODE
1 x 1 unité . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023876

VISUAL SELECT
Programmable Dispenser for 
Aerosols
Proven dispensing system with a revolution-
ary odour neutralizing and fragrancing system. 
Flexible programming: Set for 30, 60 or 90 days 
to meet your service schedule.

FORMAT   CODE
1 x 1 unité . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022590

NEUTRALLE System -
Aerosol Fragrances  

HARVEST TIME
Odour neutralizers that attack unpleasant and 
unavoidable odours. Each can contains 3000 
metered sprays .

FORMAT
All 12 x 170g

FRAGRANCES   CODE
Country Garden. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1222714001                                              
Mandarin Orange.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1226714001                          

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   34 11-08-04   11:19 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



35

Air Freshner

ARIZONA DRY
Air and Fabric Deodorizer 
(Aerosol) 
ARIZONA DRY is a dry air and fabric deodorizer, 
that eliminates tough and unplesant odours.

FORMAT   CODE
10 x 240g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1043720002

O d o u r  C o n t r o lFor an 
equivalent 
sustainable 
product see   
pages 2-5

GARBAGE COLLECTION AREAS

HOSPITALITY

TRANSPORTATION

HEALTH CARE

SPORTS FACILITIES

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

“Permanently eliminating odours, requires 
finding the source and attacking it with 
the proper product”

Avmor Odour Control Products can effectively eliminate odours 
stemming from the following areas:

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   35 11-08-04   11:19 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



Quaternaries

3 in 1
Disinfecting All-Purpose and 
Glass Cleaner
3 in 1 effectively cleans and disinfects non-po-
rous hard surfaces of food related grease, dirt 
and other common soils. Ready-to-use, one 
step powerful disinfectant cleaner. Packaged 
complete with 12 sprayers.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0294210001

Glass Cleaner

KLEER 
Window Cleaner
KlEER leaves glass surfaces sparkling clean 
and streak-free. KlEER works instantly to cut 
through grease, smoke film, fingerprints, and 
grime. Economical. 

FORMAT CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212210001

Bowl Cleaner

KLINGER 
Porcelain Cleaner
KlINGER is an all-purpose, mild acid-based 
daily cleaner for porcelain and tiles. Its thick 
lotion clings to all vertical surfaces as it cleans, 
descales, and deodorizes in just one application. 
Effectively removes hard water deposits, soap 
scum, and urine salts. Fresh mint fragrance.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2093210001

BEAU
Cream Clenser
BEAU cream cleanser is a powerful deep cleaning 
cream that cleans all washrooms surfaces. It 
quickly and easily removes stubborn stains and 
soap scum, and contains no harsh alkalis or 
acids. Pleasant pine fragrance. 

FORMAT CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2127210001

OLÉ 
Cream Cleanser 
OlÉ is a creamy lotion cleanser, which can be 
used on most washroom surfaces. This enriched 
formula contains mild scrubbers for effective 
cleaning. OlÉ is pleasant to work with and 
leaves behind a clean lemon scent.

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2238210001

ULTREX
Daily Washroom Cleaner  
UlTREX is an acid-free, pleasantly fraganced, 
ready-to-use gel lotion for washrooms. It 
contains powerful emulsifiers designed to 
remove common washroom soils. leaves a fresh 
clean scent. 

FORMAT   CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1384210001

Cleaners and Degreasers

ENVIROMOR 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
ENVIROmOR multi-Purpose Cleaner is a safe and 
environmentally friendly alternative to common 
acid and caustic-based cleaners. It is biodegrad-
able and will not corrode metals or  attack plastics 
and other synthetic materials. ENVIROmOR can 
be used with a foamer to produce clinging 
foam that will effectively clean large surfaces 
and plant equipment. Biodegradable. Ecologo 
approved. 

FORMAT  CODE
12 x 946ml  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2074210001

36

Ready-to-UseReady-to-Use
For an 

equivalent 
sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   36 11-08-04   11:20 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



37

Vehicle MaintenanceVehicle Maintenance
For an 

equivalent 
sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

Automative Exterior   
Maintenance (Liquids)

EXPRESS 
Vehicle Cleaner
EXPRESS rinses freely without leaving spots or 
streaks. Stable foam adheres well to vertical 
surfaces keeping surfaces wet until ready for 
rinsing. Leaves clean, streak-free surfaces with 
a poly shield protection. Cleans thoroughly and 
rinses freely.
 

FORMAT   CODE
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1289334001

HIGH FOAM 
Car Wash 
HIGH FOAM is a high-foam liquid car wash 
concentrate, that can be used in high pressure or 
manual washing. HIGH FOAM lubricates brushes 
and removes dirt without harming protective 
wax or silicone coating on car finishes.

FORMAT   CODE
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1333334001

 
Vinyl Protectors

PROTECTOL 
Vinyl Protector and Polish
PROTECTOL is a polymer and silicone-based 
product. It is formulated to protect, beautify, 
and preserve vinyl surfaces in offices, homes, 
cars, trucks, and boats. PROTECTOL spray polish 
resists scuffs and fingermarkings with ease.

FORMAT   CODE
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1284278001

clientservice@avmor.com www.avmor.com

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   37 11-08-04   12:57 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com

Administrator
Typewritten Text



38

Entretien des planchersEntretien des planchersBIOMAXX Skin Care System

The	New	Generation	of	
Skin	Care	Systems

The	BIOMAXX	INTERNATIONAL	
skin	care	system	offers	the	latest	

in	bag-in-box	technology	and	
design.		

Unlike bulk systems, bag-in-box provides 
hermetically sealed bags and individual 

pumps enhancing germ-free applications. 

F e a t u r e s  i n c l u d e
Convenience
800ML standard refill box means the dispenser is 
easy to load and maintain.

No	waste
Refills are virtually mess-free and spill-proof.

Compact
This «space-saving» dispenser uses the minimal 
amount of wall space, compiles with the American 
Disability Act (ADA). 

Attractive	Design
Timeless and elegant in appearance, the state-
of-the-art design incorporates many practical 
features that allow easy cleaning and low mainte-
nance. 

Superior	Quality
A high-impact, scratch-resistant, ABS construction 
enhances the dispenser's durability and provides a 
wipe-clean surface.

Portion	Control
Realizes cost efficiencies with less wastage of soap. 

Window-level	Indicator
Allows monitoring of lotion levels, at a glance.

	
	
	 Product	 BIOMAXX	Soap	Dispensers	
	 Code	 (12	X	1	Unit	Format)

 
 0000011770 Arctic	White	with	Icy	Blue	"PUSH"	Mechanism

 0000011787 Arctic	White	with	Arctic	White	"PUSH"	Mechanism 

 0000011803 Elegant	Black	with	Icy	Blue	"PUSH"	Mechanism 

 0000024227 Arctic	White	with	Automatic	Infrared	Mechanism 

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   38 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



39clientservice@avmor.com

Bag-In-Box	Lotion	Soaps	

	

Antimicrobial 0.3% 
Triclosan 
Antiseptic	Hand	Lotion	Soap	
For restaurants, hospitals, schools and food 
plants. This mild skin degerming lotion soap has 
the same pH as your hands. Cleans, disinfects 
and protects your hands. Contains emollients and 
glycerin to leave hands gentle and soft. Turquoise 
lotion.

FORMAT	 	 		CODE
6 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1216198013
12 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1216198012

Classique Gentle Lotion
Concentrated	pH	balanced	Lotion	
Hand	Soap
For all environments.
Lotion hand soap with special emollients that 
leave hands smooth and clean. Use as a general 
purpose high quality hand soap. High solids 
formula produces a rich thick lather. Pink lotion.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1213198011

Gentle Lotion
Concentrated	pH	balanced	Lotion	

Hand	Soap
Lotion hand soap with special emollients that 
leave hands smooth and clean. Use as a general 
purpose high quality hand soap. High solids 
formula produces a rich thick lather. White lotion.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1385198008

7T	Alcohol	Hand	Sanitizer	
Avmor’s 7T Alcohol Hand Sanitizer is a fragrance 
free product that produces a thick, stable lather 
that leaves skin with a soft, refreshing, non-sticky 
after-feel. 7T Alcohol Hand Sanitizer is fast drying 
and it effectively kills harmful bacteria and germs 
on the skin. For personal hand hygiene to help 
prevent the spread of certain bacteria.  

FORMAT	 		CODE
12x800mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2195198001

Body and Hair
Concentrated	all-purpose	Body	and	
Hair	Lotion	Soap
A super concentrated body shampoo for the 
gentle cleaning of face, hands, body and hair. 
Protein enriched formula contains glycerin, pH 
balanced to leave skin feeling fresh, clean and 
protected. Pearly white lotion.

FORMAT	 		CODE
12 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1177198002

EP72
Liquid	Hand	Soap
EP72 is a mild liquid hand soap made from 
the finest ingredients available. It moisturizes 
as it cleans leaving your hands soft, smooth, 
and hydrated. It is formulated with vegetable 
derived emulsifiers, foaming agents and emol-
lients. Fragrance and colour free.

FORMAT	 				CODE
12 X 800ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2057198001

Bag-in-Box		
See	pages	38	to	40	for	complete	system.

Foaming	Hand	Soap,	Sanitizers	and	
Dispensers.	See	pages	6	to	7	for	
complete	system.

ALPET
Hand	Sanitizers.	
See	pages	41	to	42	for	complete	system.

B I O M A X X  S k i n  C a r e  S y s t e m X

	
	
	 Product	 BIOMAXX	Soap	Dispensers	
	 Code	 (12	X	1	Unit	Format)

 
 0000011770 Arctic	White	with	Icy	Blue	"PUSH"	Mechanism

 0000011787 Arctic	White	with	Arctic	White	"PUSH"	Mechanism 

 0000011803 Elegant	Black	with	Icy	Blue	"PUSH"	Mechanism 

 0000024227 Arctic	White	with	Automatic	Infrared	Mechanism 

 NPN

For an 
equivalent 

sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   39 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



40

B I O M A X X  S k i n  C a r e  S y s t e m

“Cross-contamination 

transmitted by unclean 

hands remains 

the number one

 cause of infection 

in work environments, health 

care facilities and 

food establishments"

For an 
equivalent 

sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   40 11-08-04   11:21 AM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



41clientservice@avmor.com

Entretien des planchersEntretien des planchers

ALPET
No-Rinse	Sanitizing

Minimize	Risk

Maximize	Compliance.	

Our 70% isopropyl alcohol solution outperforms 
chlorine, quaternary ammonium compounds and 
iodophors in standardized, independent laboratory 

tests.

F e a t u r e s  I n c l u d e
No mixing, easy to use.

No time wasted changing or recharging solutions.

No loss of potency over time.

No possibility of cross-contamination.

ALPET	Hand	Soap	and			
			Sanitizers

ALPET E3
Alcohol	Sanitizing	Lotion
ALPET E3 is a 70% alcohol liquid hand sanitizer, 
that provides maximum reduction of transient 
micro-organisms and bacteria, on bare or gloved 
hands. Use wherever food and beverage products 
are handled or manufactured. 

FORMAT	 					CODE

4 x 3.6L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1141278001

ALPET D2 
Alcohol	No-Rinse	Surface	
Sanitizer
ALPET D2 is an alcool-based, hard surface, 
no rinse sanitizer. Formulated to significantly 
reduce or eliminate micro-organisms present 
on all porous surfaces, subject to direct food 
contact. ALPET D2 is designed specifically for 
food processing plants, restaurants, bars, and 
other food handling institutions where sanita-
tion of food contact, is of prime importance.

FORMAT	 				CODE
12 x 909ML  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1145206001
4 x 4L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1145278001
1 x 20L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1145334001

frared	Unit

FORMAT
3L tank format

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023893

No-Rinse SanitizingNo-Rinse Sanitizing

NPN

Foot	Activated	Dispenser					
Dispensers

B104S 
SANI-STATION	Stainless	Steel	Foot	
Pump	Unit,	Complete	with	Stand	

FORMAT
3.6L

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unité . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022049

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   41 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



42

Wrist	Activated
Dispensers

B108SSH 
Wrist-activated	Dispenser	
with	Stainless	Steel	Handle	
and	Bracket.

FORMAT
3.6L

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022041

B108W 
Wall	Mounted

FORMAT
500mL

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024095

B108 
Spray	Kit	Assembly	Only

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unité . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022033

Infrared	Dispensers

AD10022 (alcohol)
Stainless	Steel	Watertight,	
Infrared	Unit

FORMAT
3L tank format

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023893

ADS00022 (soap)
Stainless	Steel	Watertight,	
Infrared	Unit

FORMAT
3L tank format

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE

1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023894

B120A2
Infrared	Battery	Operated	
Alcohol	Dispenser,	Wall	
Mounted

FORMAT
1L format

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023616

Champion System
Automatic touchless multi-line 
dispenser

Wall Mounted (Big Reservoir)

FORMAT
2 gallons

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
AD10019 (alcohol). . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023886
AD10019S (soap) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023887

Champion System 
Automatic touchless multi-line 
dispenser 

Wall Mounted (Small Reservoir)

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
AD10008 (alcohol). . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022035
AD10009 (soap) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022043

ALPET	Options
B111S Reservoir,	Stainless	Steel,	
Straight	Glass

FORMAT
8L format

DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022045

B109T Transformer	Box
DESCRIPTION	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022044

Maintenance	Accessories
SPRAYER REGULAR	TRIGGER-	add	pack
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 10 units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000251985

SPRAYER FOAMING	TRIGGER-	add	pack	
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 10 units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000252028

SPRAYER Long	
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000010433

BOTTLE 946ML	-	White
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 10 units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000252159

Dosage PUMP	-	30	ML	for	4	L
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000017197

Dosage PUMP	-	50	ML	for	4	L
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000014724

DRUM PUMP For	1	x	210L	drums.	Pump	
distributes	10	oz.	of	product	per	push	with	a	
capacity	of	6	gallons	per	minute.
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000012747

PAIL PUMP For	1	x	20L	Pails.	Distributes	2	
mL,	4mL,	6mL	and	8mL	of	product	according	to	
selection. 	. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 unité . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000012745

A L P E T  N o -  R i n s e  S a n i t i z a t i o n

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   42 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



43clientservice@avmor.com

Entretien des planchersEntretien des planchers
Av-mixx
Wall	Mounted	Dilution	Control
Av-mixx Wall Mounted Dilution Control System is 
convenient and makes cleaning easy. The system will 
save you money by eliminating chemical waste and 
can dilute multiple Av-mixx, EcoPure and Biomor 
chemicals. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023769

Av-mixx 
Portable	Dilution
Av-mixx Portable Dilution Control System makes 
cleaning even easier. The system will save you money 
by eliminating chemical waste and can dilute multiple 
Av-mixx, EcoPure and Biomor chemicals. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023809

Oxymixx 
Wall Unit 
This is your one product, one dispenser complete 
cleaning solution! Depending on the dilution rate 
(preset), you can create 4 products out of a 4L EP50 
Cleaner Disinfectant.The preset dilution rates include: 
1:12 Disinfectant, 1:38 Multi-Purpose Cleaner, 1:127 
Glass Cleaner/HIV-1, 1:127 Floor Cleaner

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024314

Duo-Action 
Duo-Action offers a portable means of accurately 
diluting concentrated cleaning products. Duo-Action is 
offered with both foaming and spraying nozzles. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (1.8L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024253
1 x 1 (4L)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000024274
 

Taskmizer
Dispensing	System
Dispenses up to 4 low flow and 2 high flow products. 
For multi-product use, the Taskmizer uses the selector 
valve concept to lower costs for bottle and bucket 
filling. Button Operation. 

FORMAT	 CODE
1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023950

Streamline
One,	Two,	and	Three	Product			
Streamline dispensers in stainless steel cabinets dispense 
a wide variety of solutions into bottles, buckets, autos-
crubbers and other containers. One product dispensers 
dispenses at 4 GPM. Two product dispenser dispenses at 
1 GPM and at 4 GPM. Three product dispenser dispenses 
two products at 1 GPM and one product at 4 GPM.   

FORMAT	 CODE
1 x 1 (one product-stocked) . . . . . . 0000023953
1 x 1 (two products) . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023954
1 x 1 (three products) . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023990
 

Dispensers 
One,	Two,	Three	and	Four	Product
Dispensers are an economical way to dispense a wide 
variety of automatically diluted solutions into buckets 
and autoscrubbers. Uno-Mixx dispenses product at 4 
GPM. Duo-Mixx dispenses both products at 4 GPM. 
Three product dispenser dispenses 2 products at 1 GPM 
and one product at 4 GPM. Four product dispenser 
dispenses 2 products at 1 GPM and two products at 4 
GPM. 

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (one product- stocked) ..........0000022497
1 x 1 (two products- stocked) . . .....0000023991
1 x 1 (three products-stocked) . ......0000023939
1 x 1 (four products- stocked)..  . . . 0000024081
 
HydroCap
Mobile	Dispenser	for	Gallons
HydroCap dispenser offers a low-cost, portable means 
of accurately diluting concentrated cleaning products 
for use in buckets, bottles, autoscrubbers, sinks, tanks 
and other containers. 

FORMAT	 CODE
1 x 1 (9 GPM - stocked) . . . . . . . . . . 0000023964
1 x 1 (4 GPM - stocked) . . . . . . . . . . 0000023971
1 x 1 (1 GPM - stocked) . . . . . . . . . . 0000023946
 

Avmor 3-Sink Pump 
Avmor's 3-Sink Pump is used to dispense cleaning 
chemicals into sinks and buckets. Field adjustable to 
deliver 1/2, 3/4, or 1 oz. push.

FORMAT	 		CODE
1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023935

Accessories
Av-mixx Mating Cap 
FORMAT                                                            CODE
1 x 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023857

6’ Black Water Inlet Hose 
FORMAT                                                            CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023911

Quick Connect / Quick Disconnect 
FORMAT                                                            CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023882
1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023883

Garden Hose Y Connector
FORMAT                                                            CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023983

Grey Wire Rack
FORMAT                                                            CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022873

Blue Wire Rack
FORMAT                                                            CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000022871

Locking Cabinet (Taskmizer)
FORMAT                                                           CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000023984

Oxymixx Cabinet 
FORMAT                                                           CODE

1 x 1 (stocked) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0000257478

Dilution Control OptionsDilution Control Options

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   43 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com

Administrator
Typewritten Text



44

Entretien des planchersEntretien des planchersDilution Control System

Av-mixx Dilution Control 
System is compact, precise, 
easy, and economical to 
operate. 
Av-mixx is based on a single 

dispensing unit with 

mulitple chemicals. 

Investment is minimal and 

wall space is optimized..

High flow
bucket filling

			WALL	

		PORTABLE					

 Low flow spray
bottle filling

Hands	Free	
Operation

High fow button locks 
into place 

to fill mop bucket

Dual	Fow	
Capacity

For mop bucket
or spray bottle

All	Av-mixx
Products	Fit
Dispenser

With no chemical 
carry-over

Dual	Flow
Capacity
For mop buket 
or spray bottle

Convenient
Small unit is compact
and lighweight

Multiple	
Av-mixx	
Products
Are diluted using 
the portable system

High flow
bucket filling

 Low flow spray
bottle filling

Dilution Control System

UNIT

UNIT

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   44 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



45clientservice@avmor.com

A v - m i x x  D i l u t i o n  C o n t r o l  S y s t e m

For an 
equivalent 
sustainable 
product see 
pages 2-5

AV-MIXX FORMULATIONS USES DILUTION RATE PRODUCT 
CODELOW FLOW HIGH FLOW

Leminee 23 
Cleaner Disinfectant

All in one cleaner, disinfectant, deodorizer, fungicide and 
virucide. 1:64 1:64 2004257001

Rotex
Neutral Cleaner

All-purpose neutral cleaner for daily maintenance. Leaves 
surfaces shiny as well as rinse free. 1:80 1:200 2001257001

Basix 
Neutral Disinfectant Cleaner 256

All in one cleaner, disinfectant, fungicide and virucide. Kills 
broad spectrum of microorganisms including VRE and MRSA. 1:256 1:256 2237257001

Zeo
Bathroom Cleaner

All purpose scrub-free bathroom cleaner. Efficiently removes 
soil such as hard water deposits and soap scum from ceramic 
tiles, porcelain, sinks, bathtubs, urinals and bowls. Pleasant 
cherry fragrance.

1:16 1:16 2124257001

Kleer+
Glass & Window Cleaner

Instantly cuts through grease, smoke film, fingerprints and 
grime. Effectively cleans glass, mirrors, porcelain, chrome and 
stainless steel.

1:16 1:16 0169257001

Caprice 
Neutralizer and Salt Remover 
for Floors and Carpets

Neutralizes alkaline residues and effectively removes salt and 
calcium deposits on most floor surfaces and industrial 
carpeting. 1:10 1:40 1987257001

Balance Plus
Disinfectant Cleaner

Cleaner disinfectant which provides effective cleaning, 
deodorizing and disinfection on walls, floors, sink tops, tables, 
chairs, garbage cans, telephones, bed frames and other hard, 
non-porous surfaces.

1:62 1:62 2089257001

S-22 
Cleaner Descaler Brightener 
for Floors and Bathrooms

Cleaner and descaler ideal for removing mineral deposits and 
calcium stains, maintaining clean grout between floor and wall 
tiles, and also acts as an excellent brightener for stainless steel 
and aluminium surfaces.

1:128 1:32 2002257001

Product Packaging 4x1.8L (0.5 US gal)
Two ready-to-use (RTU) mactac labels will be provided with each case of chemicals to be used with spray bottles.

AV-MIXX HARDWARE USES - - PRODUCT 
CODE

 Av-mixx Wall Unit Wall mounted dilution control system - - 0000023769

 Av-mixx Portable Unit Portable dilution control system - - 0000023809

 Regular sprayer kit 10 white trigger sprayers - - 00000251985

 Foaming sprayer kit 10 white foaming trigger sprayers for Zeo Bathroom Cleaner - - 00000252028

 Bottle kit 10 natural 946mL sprayer bottles - - 00000252159

 Versatile storage rack for containers Holds up to 6 Av-mixx products - - 0000024006

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11
12
13
14

9

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   45 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



4746

Product	Index
S e l e c t i o n  G u i d e

20/20....................... 13

3 in 1 .......... 22, 30, 36

7T................... 7,18, 39

A
A-707 ...................... 20

A-707/LF ................. 20

ACRA-LOK ................ 8

ACCESSORIES ... 31, 42

ACTION GEL ............. 9

ADORA ................... 18

ALPET  ............... 41-42

ALPHADYNE PLUS . 24

AQUAMOR ............. 21

ARIZONA DRY........ 35

ASAP ................... 5, 29

ASEPT ..................... 18

ATOMIC .................. 32

AVANTI ................... 13

AV-MIXX ........... 43-45

B
B-59 ........................ 21

BACTOL ............ 22, 30

BALANCE PLUS ..........

.......................... 22, 45

BAN-O .................... 34

BASIX ................. 22,45

BEAU ................ 16, 36

BIOMOR ........ 5, 28-29

BIOMAXX .......... 38-40

BIOMAXX FOAM ..........
.......................... 6-7,18

BLUE STUFF ............ 31

BO-LAV ................... 16

BYE BYE FOAM ...... 14

C
CAPRICE ............ 10,45

CHEF ....................... 29

CHIC PLUS .............. 14

CHLOROMAX ......... 32

CITRANET ............... 33

CITRIKO .................. 20
CLEAR STUFF .......... 31

COSMO ................... 30

D
DAZODET PLUS ...... 10

DAZZLER .................. 8

DETERGENT ............ 33
DISTANCE ................. 8

DILUTION CONTROL .....
........................... 43-45

DUO-ACTION ... 21, 43

DYNA MIST ............ 43

E
ECOPURE ....2-4, 26-28

ELEGANTE .............. 18

ENVIROMOR... ...........

.................... 21, 32, 36

EP50.................... 2, 26

EP51B ................. 2, 26

EP55.................... 2, 26

EP60.................... 2, 26

EP61.................... 2, 26

EP62.................... 2, 26

EP63.................... 2, 26

EP64.................... 2, 26

EP65.................... 2, 26

EP66.................... 3, 27

EP67.................... 3, 27

EP68.................... 3, 27

EP69.................... 3, 27

EP70.................... 3, 27

EP71................ 3, 6, 27

EP72............... 3, 27,39

EP74.................... 3, 27

EP75.................... 3, 27

EP76.................... 4, 27

EP77.................... 4, 28

EP78.................... 4, 28

EP80.................... 4, 28

EP81.................... 4, 28

EP82.................... 4, 28

EP83.................... 4, 28

EP90.................... 4. 28

EP91.................... 4, 28

EP92.................... 4, 28

EXIT2 ...................... 14

EXOTIK-O ............... 34

EXPRESS ................. 37

EXTRA .................... 21

F
FIESTA ..................... 33

FORGE .................... 11

FURNIPRO .............. 15

G
GERMALIN ............. 22

GREEN STUFF ......... 31

H
HARVEST  
TIME ....................... 34

HCL 23 .................... 16

HIGH FOAM ........... 37

HOT STUFF ............. 31

HOT STUFF GEL ...... 31

I
IRONSIDE .................. 8

J
JETTO ..................... 15

K
KIT STUFF ............... 31

KLEER .... 30, 32, 36,45

KLINGER ..... 16, 30, 36

L
LEMINEE 23 ...... 22, 45

LEMINEE 64 ............ 22

LEMON OIL ............ 15

LOKSEAL .................. 9

M
MANOKLEEN ......... 19

MOP MIST .............. 11

N
NATURA ................. 21

NUMERO UNO  21, 29

O
ODORMASTER ....... 34

OLÉ ................... 16, 36

ORANGE STUFF ...... 31

ORANGO .......... 19, 21

OXYMIXX ........... 4, 43

P
PINE GUARD .......... 24
PREMIERE ................. 8 

PROFILE PLUS ........... 8

PROTECTION PLUS ... 8

PROTECTOL ............ 37

PTM ........................ 22

PUMPS .............. 31, 42

Q
QUICK STUFF ......... 31

R
READY-TO-USE ...... 36

REM28 .................... 32

ROTEX .............. 10, 45

S
S-22 ................... 10, 45

SANIQUAT .............. 32 

SANI STUFF ............ 31

SANI STUFF RTU .........      
........................... 30,31

SANITIZER DISPENSERS 
7, 38,41-42

SCORPION ................ 9

SIDEKICK .................. 9

SOAP DISPENSERS....... .
...................... 6, 19, 38

SOFT HANDS .... 18, 30

SOLERA ............ 29, 32

SOLNET ................... 10

SPRAYERS ......... 31, 42

SPRAY-N-GLO ........... 9

STOP STAT .............. 14

SUPERB PLUS ......... 15

T
THERMOTHANE ....... 9

TIGER ...................... 29

TORPEDO ............... 15

TRAK-5 ................... 13

TROX PLUS ............. 33

U
ULTREX ............. 16, 36

URINAL PUCKS ... 5, 29

V
VIPER ........................ 9

VISUAL SELECT ...... 34

VISEX PLUS ............. 15

W - X
W-75 ......................... 9

WINDOW  
KLEEN ..................... 15

WIPEMOR ............... 24

WIRE RACKS .......... 31
X3 CLEAN ........... 7, 18

Y
YELLOW STUFF ...... 31

Z
ZEO ................... 16, 45

ZIP STRIP .................. 9

ZYTROX .................. 34

70361_Avmor_AN_int.indd   46 11-08-02   3:16 PM

 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com



 
www.GeorgianBayChemical.com




